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Post - Ward Boy 

1 15126347005045 PAVAN SITARAM GOMLADU De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 187.50000

2 15116681003516 MAYUR RAMESH GORIVALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 162.50000

3 15140170007308 VAIBHAV BHIKAJI PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 157.50000

4 15108604001996 SHIVANAND BONDARSING JAISWAL Schedule Cast (SC) 156.00000

5 15137228007459 NILESH GOVIND VISHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

8 15108567001938 AMOL RAMESH BADADHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 153.50000

9 15108567001687 MAHADEO LAXMAN MARKAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 152.50000

10 15111353005844 GAJANAN ANIL PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 152.50000

11 15108588003078 VINOD JALINDAR MISAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 150.50000

12 15100458002485 PAVAN DINKAR AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 150.00000

13 15111355006759 AKASH SUNIL KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 150.00000

14 15111353005850 OMKAR ABAJI THOMBARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 149.00000

15 15111353005835 BALASAHEB ABHIMAN LAVATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 148.50000

16 15127855007392 DHEERAJ VINOD PANDEY Open (Unreserved) 147.00000

17 15108564002437 AJIT DNYANDEO CHIKHALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 145.50000

18 15116681003539 MEGHANAD DAGADU CHIVILKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.50000

19 15108564002140 ANKUSH SHAMARAO CHORMULE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 145.00000

20 15108588003082 KALPESH HIRALAL CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

21 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

22 15108567001744 RAHUL SANDUSING KAKARWAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

23 15108554004660 VIPIN KIRANKUMAR KHAIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.00000

24 15111355006554 NANASAHEB SATISH JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.50000

25 15137368005373 RAJESH ANIL UDAWANT Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.50000

26 15111353005808 KHUSHAL RUPCHAND KAKARWAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 143.50000

27 15108553000294 RAHUL LAXMAN POLPELLIWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

28 15108567001395 VINOD SHIVAJI JAMKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

29 15111353006068 SANKET DINKAR KENDRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 143.00000

30 15108567001887 SRIKANT SRINIVAS MADDE Special Backward Class (SBC) 142.50000

31 15126347005029 VIVEK BHUPENDRASINH SISODIYA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 142.50000

32 15100479005760 DARPAN JAGDISH MADHAVI Special Backward Class (SBC) 142.50000

33 15108554004739 VIJAY MAHADEO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

34 15126347004999 KRUSHNA DATTARAO GAVHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

35 15108567001026 PRATAP BHANUDAS SHIRSATH Schedule Cast (SC) 140.50000

36 15108553000278 AMOL MAHADEO WAIRAGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 140.50000

37 15111353006094 PRAJYOT PRAKASH KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 140.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

38 15108564002103 SONAL SHIVAJI MORE Open (Unreserved) 140.00000

39 15108604002048 RAMESH NARAYAN PACHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 140.00000

40 15108567001061 ANIL BALAJI GAVATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 140.00000

41 15108554004162 BHUPESH RAMESH BANAIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 140.00000

42 15111353006297 TEJAS SHASHIKANT JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 139.50000

43 15108564002274 SUNIL DNYANU HAKKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 139.50000

44 15102612000752 MAHENDRA SHIVAJI GHUGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 138.00000

45 15111353006288 SHRIKRISHNA WAMAN KHANKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 137.50000

46 15108588002860 CHANDRASEN RAMDAS NAGARGOJE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 137.50000

47 15108604001998 VISHNU BABANRAO GARUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 137.50000

48 15108553000264 VAIBHAV VILAS KATOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 137.50000

49 15126347004824 CHAITALI DEVENDRA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 137.50000

50 15111353005857 YOGESH PANDURANG DAWALMALKE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 137.50000

51 15108567001036 ANIL JANARDHAN CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 137.00000

52 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

53 15139978003889 RAHUL GANGARAM PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 136.50000

54 15111355006746 PIYUSH RAHUL DHAGE Open (Unreserved) 136.50000

55 15108553000280 ARJUN DILIP GITE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 136.00000

56 15111353006490 IRANNA DATTATRAY HIRAPURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 136.00000

57 15111355006906 VISHNU SHESHERAO ALSE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 135.50000

58 15108564002306 RAJESH MARUTI KARAVAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 135.50000

59 15126347004920 ASHOK HIRAMAN GOPAL Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 135.50000

60 15108553000251 NIRAJ DILIP YADAO Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 135.50000

61 15111353006292 RAJENDRA ANANDRAO PHALKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 135.00000

62 15111355006893 NITIN KISANRAO DUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

63 15137368005377 ROSHAN LAXMAN KHATALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 135.00000

64 15126347005124 DINESH RAVINDRA CHOLAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

65 15111355007138 PRADIP BALASO LONKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

66 15111353006113 SIDHESHWAR SHIVAJI BHURE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 134.50000

67 15111355006517 SHUBHAM CHANDRAVILAS LIMGUDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.50000

68 15108553000686 SWAPNIL HARIBHAU BHAGWAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

69 15108564002330 SANKET DHANAJI PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

70 15126347004828 CHETAN ANANDA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 133.50000

71 15135342003694 BHUSHAN DILIP HATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 133.00000

72 15108588002890 RAJENDRA SUBHASH NAVGHARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 133.00000

73 15111353006212 DNYANESHWAR PARBAT SHEKADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 133.00000

74 15111353006091 SUNIL SURYAKANT GHOPE Schedule Cast (SC) 132.50000

75 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

76 15108554004340 MANGESH DILIPRAO CHOUKADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

77 15111355006504 ROHIT BAJIRAO RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

78 15107993000025 AJAY KISHOR KANADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.00000

79 15108604001963 AVINASH PRAMOD HAKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 131.50000

80 15126347005036 NIKITA BALASAHEB GAIDHANI Other Backward Class (OBC) 131.50000

81 15100458002719 ANKIT LAXMAN AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 131.50000

82 15116681003562 VISHAL VIJAY TAMBOLI Open (Unreserved) 131.00000

83 15108554004374 ASHISH AMBADAS BAITULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 131.00000

84 15111355006979 AMRUTA SUBHASH SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 131.00000

85 15140815004094 ANKUSH BHAGUJI ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 131.00000

86 15108553000458 PAWAN SHANKARRAO DHOKE Schedule Cast (SC) 130.50000

87 15111355007024 DATTATRAYA NANA KOLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 130.50000

88 15111355006769 JAYESH PRABHAKAR KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.50000

89 15111355006838 ROHIT GOVARDHAN SHENDGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 130.00000

90 15108554004361 RAHUL RAMRAO CHAKOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

91 15111355006688 ABA GORAKH DWARTALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 130.00000

92 15111353006251 KALLAPPA MAHADEV YADDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 130.00000

93 15111355006551 TEJASVINI SAHEBRAO SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 130.00000

94 15108567001262 KACHARU CHANDU BHALERAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

95 15140708007728 ROHIT LAXMAN JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 130.00000

96 15126347004788 MANOJ YASHWANT CHAVAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

97 15108567001286 AMOL RAMRAO MUNDHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 129.50000

98 15111355006673 VIKAS KAILASRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 129.50000

99 15116681003634 SAGAR SHIVAJI GAIKWAD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 129.00000

100 15135342003737 SHAHABAJ RAFIK PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 129.00000

101 15115927003393 VAIHALI KISHANRAO MUKHEDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 128.50000

102 15126347005042 VISHAL SANJAY FUSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.50000

103 15111353006316 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.50000

104 15108567001503 OMKAR RAJARAM SURYVANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.50000

105 15102612000733 RAVINDRA SARJERAO BORDE Schedule Cast (SC) 128.00000

106 15108564002344 DHANANJAI HAMBIRARAO PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 128.00000

107 15108564002363 NAYAN RAJU KOLI Special Backward Class (SBC) 128.00000

108 15111353006282 SANGRAM SUKHADEV RANPISE Schedule Cast (SC) 128.00000

109 15102612000735 VAIBHAV LAXMAN MULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.00000

110 15108567001252 VITTHAL RANGNATH SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 127.50000

111 15111355006649 ADITYA SANJAY BHARATI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 127.50000

112 15108567001043 DATTA KAKASAHEB MAIRAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 127.50000

113 15111355006704 VISHAL VITTHAL TANWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.00000

114 15111353006478 PRASHANT TRYAMBAKRAO LATPATE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 126.50000

115 15108567001288 AMAN AVINASH KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 126.50000

116 15111355006750 UMESH BHIMRAO HARWALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 126.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

117 15108553000496 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN MAHALLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

118 15111355006756 SHITAL RAVAN BHANGE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 126.50000

119 15111355006785 SAGAR SHIVAJI KOKANE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 126.00000

120 15132541005323 SHARAD SHRIHARI DIGOLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 126.00000

121 15108553000304 SUMIT JAGDISHRAO KOTHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.00000

122 15137368005380 SUDHAKAR PANDURANG KANGANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 126.00000

123 15111355006678 NANDKISHOR BABARAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 126.00000

124 15127855007391 DINESH BHIMRAO PARTOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.00000

125 15100479005778 SIDDHESH DINESH BANDARKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 125.50000

126 15108604001994 SURAJ BHAVSING SUNDARDE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.50000

127 15108564002430 VIGHNESH BALASAHEB MARYAPPAPATIL Open (Unreserved) 125.50000

128 15111355006718 VAIBHAV VASANT PENDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 125.50000

129 15111355006565 AYUB BASHIR SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 125.00000

130 15108567001527 SNEHAL BHARAT ZOTING Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

131 15108567001044 PRANITA PANDHARINATH KORDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

132 15108564002172 AMIT CHANDRAKANT DONGALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.50000

133 15108553000305 ANU MAHADEO CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 124.50000

134 15108553000489 VRUSHABH VITTHALRAO GADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 124.50000

135 15111353006090 SHIVDATT ASHOK DUKRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.50000

136 15108564002280 PRASAD SANJAY NAZARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.50000

137 15108564002169 ROHAN PRABHAKAR DIVATE Open (Unreserved) 124.50000

138 15108553000299 PRANNATH SHRIHARI REWADKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.00000

139 15108553000689 MAHESH SUNDAR PURI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 124.00000

140 15100458002483 PRATIK BABAN BHORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.00000

141 15111355006967 AKSHAY DNYANDEV WANAVE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 124.00000

142 15111353005986 AJAY GORAKH NAGARGOJE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 123.50000

143 15108564002303 SUNIL BHIMRAO SHINGADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 123.50000

144 15111355006991 SAGAR BALASAHEB PURANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.50000

145 15107993000033 PRAFUL ASHOKRAO RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.00000

146 15108567001805 LAXMAN RAJENDRA GANGTHDE Open (Unreserved) 123.00000

147 15108553000483 HARSHADA GAJANAN BHUJADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.00000

148 15108564002458 KARISHMA NAJIR MHALDAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 123.00000

149 15111355007044 SHRIKANT BALAJI GUTTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 123.00000

150 15111355006762 AKSHAY ASHOK SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 122.50000

151 15132541005303 PRASHANT ROHIDAS PARAB Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

152 15111355006637 RAHUL PRABHU JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 122.50000

153 15108554004159 SAHIL RAJESH MANDAWKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

154 15140708007569 NAVNEET  KATEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

155 15108553000525 VEDANT DADARAO GAWAI Schedule Cast (SC) 122.50000

156 15111353006048 SHRIKISAN NARAYAN WAYAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

157 15108554004330 DHANANJAY TEJRAM SHENDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

158 15111355007031 UJWALA PRAKASH ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 122.00000

159 15107993000034 MAHESH MAROTI PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 122.00000

160 15126347005037 VIPUL PRAKASH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.50000

161 15108588003077 SAGAR AKARAM GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

162 15108564002161 SANTOSH DINKAR PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.50000

163 15108553000465 VITHAL SHANKAR PATALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

164 15108553000282 SHUBHAM SURESH BHAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.50000

165 15108567001749 SACHIN BALAJI DUKRE Schedule Tribe (ST) 121.50000

166 15108553000467 VIKAS KASHINATH BHARTI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 121.50000

167 15108554004171 ROHINI KAILAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 121.50000

168 15108567001528 RUPESH SURESH FARATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.00000

169 15137368005372 SANTOSH SUBHASH INGALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 121.00000

170 15111353006244 SAMEER DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.00000

171 15108554004440 SAURABH PURUSHOTTAM LOHAKARE Schedule Cast (SC) 121.00000

172 15108553000490 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN MAVE Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.00000

173 15107993000030 RUPALI LAXMAN UMBARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

174 15111353005939 VAISHALI SHIVAJI HASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

175 15108553000654 SHIVAJI RAJENDRA BHOJANE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

176 15140170007355 PRAKASH SHIVAJI PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

177 15111355007158 VISHNU BHAGWAN EKKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

178 15108554004389 ANKUSH JITENDRA BHAGAT Open (Unreserved) 120.50000

179 15116681003670 KULDEEP SUBHASH DAPAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

180 15107993000007 SUBHASH GANGADHAR GHUGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 120.00000

181 15108564002147 AKSHAY SAMBHAJI KADAM Open (Unreserved) 120.00000

182 15140815003965 AKASH PRAKASH SHELAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

183 15108553000268 JAYKUMAR KISAN PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 120.00000

184 15108564002148 SANA SALIM HIPPARGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

185 15107993000129 PAYAL NANDKISHOR BAHEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

186 15111353006289 VAIBHAV MAHADEV WAGHMODE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 120.00000

187 15108588003028 PRIYA BALASO KANGADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 119.50000

188 15111355006777 RAKESH PRAKASH MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.50000

189 15108554004128 SHUBHAM DILIPRAO KORDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.50000

190 15108554004170 SHITAL NANDKISHOR SHAHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.50000

191 15126347004797 DIVYAL DEVRAM CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.50000

192 15126347004977 SUSHIL BALASAHEB DESHAMUKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

193 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

194 15108553000522 SHRIRAM DHANSING MANJARTE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 119.00000

195 15111355006538 AACHAL BHIMRAO THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

196 15135342003713 DILIP BABANRAO SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.50000

197 15111353005843 PRIYANKA BABAN MUNDHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 118.50000

198 15111353006205 DEEPAK LAHANU LOHATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 118.50000

199 15108567001274 YOGESH SUNIL BHARADE Schedule Cast (SC) 118.50000

200 15102612000710 VISHNU RAMESH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.50000

201 15108567001069 INDRAJIT ROHIDAS KARWAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 118.00000

202 15102612000837 SATISH MAROTI GAVHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.00000

203 15108567001847 SAJID GANI SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 118.00000

204 15102612000747 DEEPAK UTTAMRAO GHANGHAV Open (Unreserved) 118.00000

205 15115927003489 VAIBHAV SANJAY WAGHAPURE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 118.00000

206 15126347005175 MANOJ MACHHINDRA SANGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.50000

207 15115927003506 SHRIKANT GAJANAN THAKUR Open (Unreserved) 117.50000

208 15126347004987 RAMNATH ASHOK DARADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.50000

209 15107993000047 PAWAN  MENDHE Special Backward Class (SBC) 117.50000

210 15126347005008 ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB HYALIJ Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

211 15100458002500 ROHAN UTTAM REDEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.50000

212 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

213 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

214 15126347005048 BHUSHAN VIJAY NIKAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

215 15111353006096 SANKET SAHEB KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.50000

216 15111353006078 GOKUL UDDHAV NAGARGOJE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.00000

217 15111353006296 PRADYUMNA VILAS DHANAWADE Open (Unreserved) 117.00000

218 15111355006969 MACHHINDRA BABURAO SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 116.50000

219 15107993000214 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR BHAVEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

220 15111353006285 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI LANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 116.50000

221 15108554004600 ROSHAN ANANDRAO MANAPURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 116.00000

222 15111355006703 ROHIT JANARDHAN DHOBALE Schedule Cast (SC) 116.00000

223 15108564002449 SUBHASH RAJARAM CHAUGALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 116.00000

224 15108564002343 PRIYANKA YASHWANT PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 116.00000

225 15108567001731 PAVAN ASHOK UDATEWAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 116.00000

226 15116681003663 DHANANJAY NARAYAN HABE Special Backward Class (SBC) 115.50000

227 15111355006725 GAJANAN DHONDIRAM GHODKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 115.50000

228 15111353005853 SAGAR SHANKAR GADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 115.50000

229 15102612000952 KOMAL RAMDAS PAWAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 115.50000

230 15108564002341 KIRAN ANIL DIVATE Schedule Cast (SC) 115.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

231 15132541005241 NILESH ATMARAM MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

232 15108553000669 VISHNU BABAN HAJARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 115.00000

233 15108554004243 VIVEK SHRIDHAR RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

234 15108567001742 AKSHAY VISHNU NAGRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 115.00000

235 15100171005672 TUSHAR BALIRAM CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 115.00000

236 15108554004153 SUSHAMA PRANHANS HADKE Schedule Cast (SC) 114.50000

237 15108554004375 AMOL JANRAO GANDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 114.50000

238 15111355006788 UMESH BHAGWAT KARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 114.50000

239 15111355007186 NADEEM BABAKHA PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 114.50000

240 15108588003270 JITENDRA SITARAM SANKPAL Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

241 15140815004038 NUTAN DILIP SAINDANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 114.00000

242 15111353006177 AMOL ANJABAPU HAMBARDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 114.00000

243 15111353006005 SHATRUGHN DATTU KHAMGAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 114.00000

244 15100171005555 SONU MADHUKAR HARAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 114.00000

245 15108567001068 AJAY ASHOK BHOKRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 114.00000

246 15108554004337

MOHAMMAD WASEEM  MOHAMMAD 

SHAKIR Open (Unreserved) 113.50000

247 15140708007886 BALU BHASKAR BHATANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 113.50000

248 15108604002049 MUDGAL TUKARAM ABUJ Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 113.50000

249 15111355006915 MANGESH VALMIK MANE Special Backward Class (SBC) 113.50000

250 15111355006693 SARJERAO KASHINATH PANDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 113.50000

251 15111355006568 RAJESH BABASAHEB GHULE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 113.50000

252 15108554004578 SURAJ GIRDHARRAO SIRSAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 113.50000

253 15108553000287 ANIKET GAJANAN GAWALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.50000

254 15108567001524 PAVAN NARAYAN NAGARGOJE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 113.50000

255 15111353006038 ABHISHEK RAM MANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 113.50000

256 15111353005839 ASHWIN MADHUKAR KHAPEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.00000

257 15108567001010 VIJAY BABURAO BIJE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 113.00000

258 15108553000293 AACHAL SURESH SURKAAR Schedule Cast (SC) 113.00000

259 15111355006791 SURAJ SHIVAJI DHAIGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 113.00000

260 15108553000272 SNEHAL VIJAYRAO MOHOD Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.00000

261 15111353006097 MAHENDRA MAHADU ATOLE Open (Unreserved) 112.50000

262 15111355007003 KOMAL MOHAN BHINGE Schedule Tribe (ST) 112.50000

263 15108554004598 SAHARE PRASAD MURLIDHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

264 15111353006040 MUKUND SUBHASH GAWADE Open (Unreserved) 112.50000

265 15108604002052 RAVI GAJANAN PHANDAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

266 15111353006077 KUMAR KALLESHWAR MANALE Open (Unreserved) 112.50000

267 15111355006496 AVINASH VITTHAL SUTAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

268 15108554004601 NAGORAO MADHAV GUTTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 112.50000

269 15108553000256 GAJANAN RAMKISAN BABHAN Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 112.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

270 15108554004384 ROHIT NEHARU BHANDARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

271 15140708007574 PRASHANT SHAMRAV KATWATE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 112.00000

272 15127855007444 NILESH BALU GHARAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.00000

273 15108553000252 PRITI ASHOK MASKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 112.00000

274 15108564002342 SURENDRA SATYANARAYAN WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 111.50000

275 15137368005545 SAGAR PARMESHWAR SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

276 15108553000637 GOPAL KADUJEE SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

277 15108554004351 DINESH GAJANANRAO TARALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

278 15126347004912 BHUSHAN LAXMAN KULTHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

279 15108564002321 SUSHANT BAJIRAO WALAVEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 111.50000

280 15139978003840 AMOL  RUPNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 111.50000

281 15108604001979 ARJUN KANBARAO LEKULE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 111.50000

282 15108567001264 KOMAL KHUSHALSING GUSINGE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 111.50000

283 15111355006878 PALASKAR RAMDAS NIVRUTTI Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.00000

284 15126347004845 CHINDHU UTTAM SADGIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.00000

285 15100458002757 NISHANT VITHOBA JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 111.00000

286 15108553000516 BHUSHAN BHANUDAS SAWAI Schedule Cast (SC) 111.00000

287 15132541005229 IMRAN AKABAR KHATIK Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.00000

288 15108567001419 SACHIN NANABHAU SHINGADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 111.00000

289 15108567001277 AJAM KARIM SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.50000

290 15111353006270 SACHIN BALAJI SAKLE Schedule Cast (SC) 110.50000

291 15111355006779 PALLAVI VIKRAM BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 110.50000

292 15111353006266 VISHAL VISHAL MONE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.50000

293 15127855007388 PRIYANKA MANOHAR AWATE Open (Unreserved) 110.50000

294 15108567001361 SWATI BALAKDAS KHEKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.50000

295 15108604001983 SURESH DEVRAO RANJANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 110.50000

296 15126347005170 GANESH SOPANRAO BHANDE Special Backward Class (SBC) 110.50000

297 15107993000010 VIVEK GANESH CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.50000

298 15140815003944 LAXMI BHARAT DHAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.50000

299 15116681003558 BALGARSIDHA MARUTI MASAL Open (Unreserved) 110.50000

300 15108553000509 SHUBHAM SADASHIV MORE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 110.50000

301 15108553000472 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000

302 15108604001978 FIROZ CHOTU NAURANGI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 110.00000

303 15108553000506 VISHAL SHESHRAO PARISKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

304 15108554004134 VIKAS DHANRAJ VAHILE Special Backward Class (SBC) 110.00000

305 15108564002150 ONKAR GURUNATH SANKPAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

306 15108567001502 VIDYA KANHOJIRAO MURULKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

307 15100171005583 RAHUL RAMESH GHORAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

308 15108604002012 PRIYANKA GANGARAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.00000

309 15108564002317 SURAJ RAJARAM VADAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.00000

310 15137368005400 SAGAR BHAGWAN DHONGADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

311 15108567001047 YOGESH SHIVLAL PADWALE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.00000

312 15137368005364 SAURABHA KADU SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

313 15108567001487 TUKARAM VISHNU SHEMBDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

314 15108564002338 SHRADDHA DILIP PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

315 15111353006315 OMKAR NAMDEVRAO NARWATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 110.00000

316 15108567001772 RAMESH KACHRU SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

317 15115927003389 VASUNDHARA MADHUKAR PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

318 15111355006715 DADASAHEB RADHAKISAN GADHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 109.50000

319 15140170007304 SHAILESH GANPAT BARGODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

320 15111353006299 KIRAN CHANDRAKANT SUPE Schedule Tribe (ST) 109.50000

321 15127855007439 HIMANSHU MAHESH SANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

322 15108554004486 USHTU KARU SHENDE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 109.50000

323 15103730002786 ROHINEE PANDURANG SATPUTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

324 15107993000053 VISHAL SHRIRANG KHULE Schedule Tribe (ST) 109.50000

325 15108567001263 SWAPNIL JANARDHAN SAPKAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

326 15108567001940 ANKUSH RAMBHAU SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 109.00000

327 15111355006549 NITIN RAMCHANDRA NANAVARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.00000

328 15108567001009 PRAVIN PRAKASH MARKAD Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 109.00000

329 15107993000125 AKASH GANPAT MIRASHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 109.00000

330 15108553000517 OM WASUDEO SATOTE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 109.00000

331 15108564002142 AJIT ANANDA PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 108.50000

332 15108567001754 NEHA RAGHUNATH GAVHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.50000

333 15111353005791 AMOL MAROTI PENORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.00000

334 15108554004669 RAJAT SHANKAR HEKAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.00000

335 15140815003969 NIKHIL RAJENDRAKUMAR SALVE Schedule Cast (SC) 108.00000

336 15108564002450 KIRAN KALLAPA KOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 108.00000

337 15102612000713 DHYANESHWAR DINKAR KAYANDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 108.00000

338 15126347005020 ADITYA KAILAS BORADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.00000

339 15108567001210 SACHIN RAMESH DEVANG Special Backward Class (SBC) 107.50000

340 15132541005217 DNYANESHWAR SHANTARAM DARADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 107.50000

341 15108564002143 ROHIT TANAJI KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 107.50000

342 15111353005979 RAJESH NANDU NIKAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

343 15102612000812 SUSHIL SAKHAHARI SOSE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 107.50000

344 15140815004107 SANKET DADA SURYAVANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

345 15108588003102 VAIBHAV EKANATH PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 107.50000

346 15132541005212 JAYDEV PUNDLIK KHUTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

347 15140815003948 GANESH SAMADHAN CHEKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

348 15111353006026 SHIVAJI SHANKAR JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 107.00000

349 15111355006563 IMRAN UMAR SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 107.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

350 15111355007171 NIKHIL HANUMANTRAO TAWDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 107.00000

351 15108564002157 AKSHAYKUMAR BABASO PATIL Open (Unreserved) 107.00000

352 15108554004766 VISHNU SUBHASH CHILGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 107.00000

353 15111353006207 ROHIT RAJENDRA MOHITE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 107.00000

354 15111353006084 KISHOR KACHARU PANDAVVIR Schedule Cast (SC) 106.50000

355 15108567001501 MAYA VITTHAL DONGARE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 106.50000

356 15100458002502 ASMITA VILAS PAWASKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

357 15108564002141 MAHESH MADHUKAR TONE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

358 15108554004252 AMOL MORESHWAR JARATE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 106.50000

359 15108554004194 PANKAJ KANIPHANATH KAPSE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 106.00000

360 15108567001613 SANDIP KHUSHAL HARAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

361 15111355007011 SANDIP ANNA GOYKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

362 15108553000296 RUSHIKESH ARVIND HATWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.00000

363 15108564002117 SHIVAJI DATTATRAY PATIL Open (Unreserved) 105.50000

364 15107993000092 GAURAV SHARAD KOLTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

365 15111355006765 GOMA JANARDHAN MORE Schedule Tribe (ST) 105.50000

366 15108554004559 NIKHIL SHAMRAO PANCHALWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

367 15108554004155 KUMAR NARESH THAKKAR Open (Unreserved) 105.50000

368 15100171005736 YOGESH JAYVANT BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

369 15108567001517 VAIJANATH SHANTINATH HARNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

370 15111355006553 AJAY ANAND PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

371 15108564002123 NIKHIL SHASHIKANT KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.50000

372 15102612000941 SHRIKRUSHNA SHRIRAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.50000

373 15107993000054 ANKITA SANTOSH KHATE Schedule Tribe (ST) 105.50000

374 15108554004372 NEHA SUNIL BHANDEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

375 15126347005002 SHYAM LILADHAR THAKUR Schedule Tribe (ST) 105.00000

376 15111353006257 KIRAN POPAT BORAWAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.00000

377 15111355006987 HARESH TANAJI HODE Open (Unreserved) 105.00000

378 15103730002797 VIJAY SHANKAR PATIL Open (Unreserved) 105.00000

379 15137368005371 SAGAR NANA THAKUR Schedule Tribe (ST) 105.00000

380 15132541005233 VIVEK RAVINDRA PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.00000

381 15140815003942 KONDIBA BAJIRAO PANDHONDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.00000

382 15108554004563 SANDESH PANDURANG RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.00000

383 15108564002121 ATHARV VILAS GAIWKAD Schedule Cast (SC) 105.00000

384 15102612000824 AMOL LAKSHAMAN KHAJBHAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

385 15108567001703 AMOL BHAGWANRAO KARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 104.50000

386 15108567001954 MAROTI GANGADHAR AKKALWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

387 15111353006061 RUPESH ROHIDAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.50000

388 15140708007714 ROHIT SURESH KALINGADA Schedule Tribe (ST) 104.50000

389 15108554004210 RAMCHANDRA NAGORAO SAYARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

390 15108588002886 PUNAM MADHUKAR KULKARNI Open (Unreserved) 104.00000

391 15108554004550 SHUBHAM YASHAVANTRAO CHIKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

392 15108567001736 BHARAT PRALHAD GAIKWAD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 104.00000

393 15107993000060 RAVINA SUDHAKAR ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.00000

394 15108567001530 GOVIND ANKUSH SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 104.00000

395 15126347004818 MANOJ ADHAR PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

396 15108567001774 GANESH RAMESHWAR ADHAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

397 15108567001516 SANDIP SAHEBRAO FULARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 103.50000

398 15135342003704 RAHUL VISHNU GURAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

399 15108554004558 MANGESH VILASRAO WAGHMARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

400 15126347005043 RAKESH NANAJI AHIRE Schedule Cast (SC) 103.50000

401 15108554004597 SHUBHAM SHRAWAN MADIKWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

402 15102612000906 CHANDRAKANT SUDAMRAO WALWATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 103.50000

403 15108567001924 AMOL SHESHRAO SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 103.00000

404 15108554004589 MANISH ARVIND BONGIRWAR Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

405 15108554004253 PRAVIN GIRIDHAR BAWANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 103.00000

406 15111355007017 PRADNYA SANJAY MANE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.00000

407 15107993000035 AKASH PANDURANG WAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.00000

408 15108553000279 SANTOSH SHRIRAM PARANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.00000

409 15111355007030 GANESH BAPU GULAVE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 103.00000

410 15111353006065 DAYANAND SUDHAKAR MOTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 103.00000

411 15111355007004 KARTIK RAMRAO KENDRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 103.00000

412 15108588003357 RENUKA ANKUSH GORE Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

413 15108604001964 DINKAR RAOSAHEB HADULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

414 15108567001269 RATAN SUDAM NEMNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 102.50000

415 15102612000730 AMINODDIN SK HASAM SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 102.50000

416 15137368005351 ANAND PRABHAKAR PATHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 102.50000

417 15111355006552 GANESH GUNWANT BELURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 102.50000

418 15127855007376 NILESH SANJAY BAGALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 102.50000

419 15108554004166 PARASRAM SUNDERLAL SELOKAR Open (Unreserved) 102.50000

420 15100171005653 PRATHAM SHANTARAM ELHE Schedule Cast (SC) 102.50000

421 15111355006786 LIMBRAJ UDDHAV BHUJBAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

422 15111353006392 BALKRISHNA SHANKAR SAPKAL Open (Unreserved) 102.00000

423 15140815003981 VINAYAK SHRIPAT KOLAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

424 15108553000511 HARSHAL GOPALRAO PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

425 15108564002334 SHILPA DILIP KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 102.00000

426 15115927003390 NISHA TUKARAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 102.00000

427 15140815003982 NITIN HARISCHANDRA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

428 15108567001273 DNYANESHWAR PREMRAJ DAFAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 101.50000

429 15111353005834 RENUKA AMBADAS SHELKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.50000

430 15108567001024 SHIVANI ARUN SHIMBRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.50000

431 15111355006996 SAMPAT DNYANDEO SURYAVANSHI Open (Unreserved) 101.00000

432 15111355006714 RUSHIKESH KALYAN GITTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 101.00000

433 15111353006012 SANGRAM NAGNATH MUNDHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 101.00000

434 15111355007022 MAHESH SHYAMRAO KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 101.00000

435 15135342003782 PRAMOD VITTHALRAO LAHAMAGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 100.50000

436 15108564002322 MACHINDRANATH KRISHNA YADAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 100.50000

437 15108567001632 PRASHANT NARAYAN PUNDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

438 15108567001299 ANIL SHIVSHANKAR SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

439 15108567001761 KANOBA CHANDRAO SIRGIRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 100.50000

440 15108564002165 MAITREY KRISHNA KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 100.50000

441 15116681003542 TUSHAR TULSHIDAS MALGAONKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 100.50000

442 15102612000755 MOHAN SURESH CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 100.50000

443 15132541005224 PRASHANT PANDIT PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

444 15108567001067 BHORKADE RHUSHIKESH KISHOR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

445 15107993000014 RAJNIKANT LILACHAND SARSANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 100.00000

446 15108554004176 DEVENDRA PURUSHOTTAM SAMRIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

447 15111353005828 AMOL TARACHAND MAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 100.00000

448 15111355006730 NILESH ANIL FUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 100.00000

449 15126347005039 AMOL SANJAY SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 100.00000

450 15108567001756 ATUL KAILAS JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

451 15137368005392 KISHOR NAVAL PATIL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 100.00000

452 15100458002495 ABHISHEK BHAGWAN SARFALE Open (Unreserved) 100.00000

453 15111355006948 BALAJI ANKUSH GURAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

454 15111353005846 VAIBHAV  DATKHILE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 100.00000

455 15140708007577 TEJASWINI RAJARAM REDEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 100.00000

456 15107993000013 AKASH NANDKISHOR TAYDE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 99.50000

457 15108588002878 RAJDEEP BHALCHANDRA JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 99.50000

458 15107993000039 PRADIP BABANRAO KARWATE Schedule Cast (SC) 99.50000

459 15108567001005 CHHGAN TULSHIRAM DUTHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 99.50000

460 15108567001898 SAGAR BAPURAO KALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 99.00000

461 15111353005847 SAURAV BHIVAJI GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.00000

462 15140708007715 AMOL BHASKAR PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.00000

463 15108588002889 ATISH ARUN SUPE Schedule Tribe (ST) 99.00000

464 15108567001261 ADITYA UDDHAV JAWANJAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.00000

465 15111353006010 DATTA MADAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

466 15132541005331 SONAWANE AKSHAY NETAJI Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

467 15108567001768 ABHIJEET ANIL ZAMBRE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 98.50000

468 15108564002395 VAIBHAV VISHNU KHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

469 15108588002871 ABDUL REHMAN WAJID ALI MANSOORI Open (Unreserved) 98.50000

470 15108553000491 VAISHNAVI VIJAY PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.50000

471 15108567001219 KRUSHNA KARBHARI USARE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.50000

472 15137228007449 KAVITA GANPAT RASAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.00000

473 15108567001385 YOGESH BHAUSAHEB PANDURE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 98.00000

474 15111355006790 ASHOK GOVARDHAN BARATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.00000

475 15111355006944 ATUL BHASKAR KHEDKAR Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 98.00000

476 15107993000051 AMRUTA ASHOK CHANDANSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.00000

477 15111353006069 RAMDAS AMBADAS BADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 98.00000

478 15111353006095 RITESH BALAJI KHATAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 98.00000

479 15111353006162 ZUMBAR BALIRAM GORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

480 15111353005805 ABA UTTAM MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

481 15140170007297 RAJESH ANNA KALEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

482 15108564002090 SHAHIN RAHIMTULLA NADAF Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

483 15111353006059 MAHIBOOB MAHAMMAD SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 97.50000

484 15126347004830 SANTOSH BHAUSAHEB BENDAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

485 15140708007731 VAIBHAV UTTAM GUJAR Open (Unreserved) 97.50000

486 15108564002099 YOGESH JEEVAN SATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

487 15108564002084 SAURABH TANAJI PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

488 15108553000261 VISHAL SANJAY MADARE Schedule Cast (SC) 97.50000

489 15132541005221 AJIT SHIVAJI KANDEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

490 15102612000945 GOPINATH VACHIST PANDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 97.50000

491 15140708007571 YOGESH YASHAWANT MOGARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

492 15108567001521 RATNAMALA BALAJI GHODKE Schedule Cast (SC) 97.50000

493 15108564002124 GAURAV KESHAV PATIL Open (Unreserved) 97.50000

494 15108564002093 SHAHRUKH SAMIR ATTAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

495 15108554004379 ADITYA PANDHARI BHOYAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

496 15126347004926 AMOL SUDHAKAR JOSHI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 97.00000

497 15132541005227 DEVIDAS ASHOK KHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 97.00000

498 15108553000283 GOPAL SUDHAKARRAO GAWANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.00000

499 15108567001258 KRISHNA DAMODHAR PITALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 97.00000

500 15107993000006 ABHISHEK RAMESH SOLANKE Open (Unreserved) 97.00000

501 15126347005010 SAINDANE BHAUSAHEB LAHU Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.50000

502 15108554004376 JAIDEEP BALRAJ BAGDE Schedule Cast (SC) 96.50000

503 15100458002609 THAWKAR YUVRAJ BARASRAM Open (Unreserved) 96.50000

504 15102612000749 MANGESH GANGADHAR SUL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.50000

505 15108567001046 SHITAL MAHAJAN SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

506 15111355006998 SUNIL SUDAM KAKADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.50000

507 15107993000021 NISHIKA DIPAK KADU Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.50000

508 15111353006390 PRANAV MILIND DHAINJE Schedule Cast (SC) 96.50000

509 15107993000188 RAJU SUDAM RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

510 15139978003838 MITHUN BHAGAVAN KANADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

511 15108564002309 PRAVIN SAHADEV NAIK Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

512 15137228007539 VISHWAS ANKUSH GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 96.00000

513 15111353006313 SUHAS ARVIND KAPRE Open (Unreserved) 96.00000

514 15102612000729 MANMATH UDDHAV HOLGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

515 15126347004827 GANESH RAMESH PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 96.00000

516 15108553000502 NISHA VITTHALRAO LAJURKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

517 15108564002348 SHREYASH SUBHASH YADAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

518 15111355006768 SHUBHADA SITARAM SOLAT Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.00000

519 15108554004150 PAPPU KARAN KULMETHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 95.50000

520 15108554004386 RAVI LAXMAN PATHRABE Special Backward Class (SBC) 95.50000

521 15111353006057 MANOJ PRATAPSING KACHHAWA De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.50000

522 15108567001270 VISHAL RAJABHAU MUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 95.50000

523 15115927003362 SWARAJ NAKUL MOHITE Schedule Cast (SC) 95.50000

524 15108564002173 ROHIT BHIMRAO THITE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.50000

525 15102612000997 SACHIN RAMESHWAR MUTKULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.50000

526 15108588003253 SNEHA VINAYAK KHOT Open (Unreserved) 95.50000

527 15100479005763 BHUSHAN MADHUKAR BHOYE Schedule Tribe (ST) 95.50000

528 15108564002350 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI GORADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 95.50000

529 15111353006269 ASHUTOSH RAMNATH BHABAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 95.50000

530 15108567001519 LAXMAN VILAS WAGH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.50000

531 15102612000708 BALASAHEB TABAJI BHANGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 95.00000

532 15108564002115 SHRIKANT SHANKAR KASALKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.00000

533 15108564002137 SANDIP SUBARAO NAIK De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.00000

534 15108553000243 YUGANDHARA VITTHALRAO THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.00000

535 15108554004502 ABHISH RAVINDRA BORKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 95.00000

536 15111353006379 NAGNATH LAXMAN DANDGULE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.00000

537 15108564002168 VAIBHAV DATTATRAY KAMBLE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 95.00000

538 15108567001359 ISHWAR LAXMAN DHAKANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 95.00000

539 15140815003964 RANUBAI UTTAM MORE Open (Unreserved) 95.00000

540 15108564002112 PRAFULLA SHIVAJI KOKARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 95.00000

541 15108553000370 JAYSHRI LAXMAN DHUDUM Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.00000

542 15108553000253 RAHUL PRAKASH PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.00000

543 15108554004587 SHIVAJI GAJANAN DIKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.00000

544 15116681003515 AKSHATA RAMCHANDRA UTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 95.00000

545 15140708007550 JAYESH VILAS BASVAT Schedule Tribe (ST) 95.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

546 15108554004383 NIKITA RAMESH BABHALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.00000

547 15111353005877 SUBHASH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 94.50000

548 15111355006935 BALU SAKHARAM BHALERAO Open (Unreserved) 94.50000

549 15100171005565 ROHIDAS HARIBHAU SUPE Schedule Tribe (ST) 94.50000

550 15108604001977 GANGAPRASAD DEVRAO NALLEWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 94.50000

551 15111353006281 VISHAL BHAGVAT LOHAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 94.50000

552 15108554004463 AKASH UDDHAO WANKHEDE Schedule Cast (SC) 94.50000

553 15137228007462 NILESH NAMDEO SHEJAWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 94.00000

554 15111355006994 AJIT DADASO KOKARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 94.00000

555 15108567001747 BHAGWAN UDDHAV DHAKANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 94.00000

556 15100458002496 AJIT MARUTI MORE Open (Unreserved) 94.00000

557 15108567001766 YOGESH SUBHASH DHARME Other Backward Class (OBC) 94.00000

558 15111355006740 DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL KARADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 94.00000

559 15102612000743 ARVIND RAMESH DHADI De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 94.00000

560 15108567001017 GAURAV PREMSING SUNDARDE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 94.00000

561 15102612000882 HARSHAD DASTGEER SAYYAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 93.50000

562 15108564002439 VILAS SURESH DESAI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 93.00000

563 15108564002110 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA KAMALKAR Open (Unreserved) 93.00000

564 15108588003134 RAJESH SHIVAJI BODAKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 93.00000

565 15111353005861 RAVIKIRAN VENKAT MANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 93.00000

566 15108567001042 DNYANEAHWAR DEVIDAS PANDIT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 93.00000

567 15108554004730 NILESH SUDHAKAR YEDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 93.00000

568 15108553000259 JYOTSNA SANJAYRAO AMRUTKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

569 15140170007307 ANIKET ATMARAM KUVALEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

570 15108553000300 MOHINEE DHANANJAY MANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

571 15108564002319 SACHIN YASHAWANT RAUT Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 92.50000

572 15108567001942 PRAVIN MADHUKAR DEVLE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 92.50000

573 15140708007772 VISHAL VISHWAS KHETALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

574 15108564002347 ANIL HINDURAV PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

575 15108604002075 GANESH SHAMRAO KALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

576 15137368005395 KISHOR TUKARAM CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 92.50000

577 15108554004354 LAKHAN VITTHAL DAMBARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 92.50000

578 15111355006787 GEETA ANAND GAIKWAD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

579 15108564002279 ROHIT AVINASH BONGALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.50000

580 15107993000206 AJAY BHASKAR KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 92.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

581 15108567001727 PRAVIN ATMARAM SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 92.00000

582 15140708007708 SWATI RAGHUNATH FARDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.00000

583 15100458002492 AMRUTA SAMBHAJI SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.00000

584 15132541005201 FAKIR RAFIQ RUSTUM Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.50000

585 15111353006293 DEEPAK VAIJNATH CHANGIRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.50000

586 15111353006259 LAHU AABA SHINDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.50000

587 15108564002189 SUSHANT BALASAHEB PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 91.50000

588 15100458002527 SHIVAJI SADASHIV GHONGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.00000

589 15111355006550 SHRIRANG BALIRAM KATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.00000

590 15100479005751 CHETAN KESHARSING ZALTE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 91.00000

591 15108554004602 DARSHAN SHRIKRUSHNA KOSARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 91.00000

592 15111355007082 ANIL VIJAYKUMAR JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 91.00000

593 15108567001041 AKASH DIGAMBHAR DANDALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.00000

594 15135342003722 SANGHRASH VITTHALRAO GAVALE Schedule Cast (SC) 91.00000

595 15108554004359 SATISH PANDURANGJI WANODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.50000

596 15108588003239 GOVIND DATTATRAY GHARAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.50000

597 15108567001545 NASARODDIN SHAFIYODDIN SHEKH Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

598 15108604002066 SUGRIV BANSI LOMTE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.50000

599 15108588003085 PRASHANT PRAKASH DHAGARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 90.50000

600 15108567001016 KARTIK BHAUSAHEB GAWATE Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

601 15100458002634 AARTI JAGNNATH JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.50000

602 15108567001132 GAUTAM BANSHI KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 90.00000

603 15108567001523 SUNIL BHUJANGRAO WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 90.00000

604 15140708007679 RESHMA NANDU DEOKAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 90.00000

605 15108553000658 PRUTHVIRAJ GOVIND RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 90.00000

606 15126347004810 DADAJI GOKUL AHIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000

607 15140815003940 PRAVIN VISHWANATH SARVANKAR Open (Unreserved) 90.00000

608 15107993000193 BHASKAR DEORAO KAKHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000

609 15108588003285 RAHUL KISAN JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 90.00000

610 15102612000740 SUDHAKAR VILAS PAIKRAO Schedule Cast (SC) 90.00000

611 15102612000725 MADHAV PRABHAKAR RACHEWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000

612 15132541005339 NILESH SAIDAS DHEKALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 90.00000

613 15108588003241 ANIL BHUJANG ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 90.00000

614 15108564002333 NILESH AKARAM SID Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 90.00000

615 15126347005024 JAYESH RAVINDRA CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.00000

616 15108564002329 VIJAYA NAVNATH SAPKAL Open (Unreserved) 90.00000

617 15140708007740 ANKITA ASHOK GANGURDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.00000

618 15108564002102 SUJIT SUNIL MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.00000

619 15140708007707 AKSHAY SHANTARAM PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.50000

620 15140708007864 SUSHIL SHANKAR NAGRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 89.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

621 15111355006570 SANDIP SHANTARAM PHAPALE Open (Unreserved) 89.50000

622 15108567001246 SHAMA MANIKRAO SURYAWANSHI De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 89.50000

623 15108554004140 RAJESHWAR PARSHURAM SANDOKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.50000

624 15108567001027 BALAJI DAGADU DESHMUKHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 89.50000

625 15111355006757 DEEPAK GOVIND BAMANWAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 89.50000

626 15111355006588 ANNA MAHADEO KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 89.00000

627 15108554004565 PRASHANT ARUNRAO HENDVE Schedule Cast (SC) 89.00000

628 15111353006062 MANOJ RAMDAS PADALKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 89.00000

629 15108553000249 AAKASH RAMESHRAO CHIRDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.00000

630 15108567001425 KAMLESH SUNIL KOKANI Schedule Tribe (ST) 89.00000

631 15111353005837 AAKASH ANIL SALUNKHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 89.00000

632 15111353006111 SITARAM NAGANATH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 88.50000

633 15108564002136 MOMIN HAMID MANAJI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 88.50000

634 15115927003505 UMESH TARZAN YADAV Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

635 15140815003978 ABHIJEET NAMDEV BHASHTE Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

636 15108564002292 AKSHAY SAMPATRAO HULWAN Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 88.50000

637 15108554004160 NITESH NANDKUMAR UKEY Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.50000

638 15111353005862 MAYURESH ANIL DAMAKALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 88.50000

639 15108567001771 ANIRUDDHA TRIMBAK KHAVATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 88.50000

640 15108588003218 AYUSH SURESH TAMBE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 88.50000

641 15111355006513 PRIYANKA VIJAY SATRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.50000

642 15103596007202 RAJ ARUN SALVE Schedule Cast (SC) 88.00000

643 15108553000519 SHUBHANGI PRADIP MAHALLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 88.00000

644 15116681003532 SHAKUNTALA SHANKAR PAGARE Schedule Cast (SC) 88.00000

645 15100458002464 RAHUL SUBHASHAPPA JAGNADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.00000

646 15100171005643 MAHENDRA DARASINGH BILLARE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 88.00000

647 15108554004120 ADIMUNI KEWALDAS RANGARI Schedule Cast (SC) 88.00000

648 15108564002105 MAHESH BASPRABHU AMBARAGI Open (Unreserved) 88.00000

649 15108588003095 RUPALI ARUN MISTARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.00000

650 15107993000024 ANKITA ROHIDAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

651 15108588003122 SURAJ SUNIL PONGADE Open (Unreserved) 88.00000

652 15108554004763 AKSHAY VITTHAL CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

653 15108554004564 GAJANAN EKNATH MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.00000

654 15100458002521 AKSHAY VINOD KHADYE Open (Unreserved) 88.00000

655 15111353005807 OM JAGANNATH INGLE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

656 15108567001407 DNYANESHWAR THORAJI DHAGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 87.50000

657 15102612000722 BABASAHEB NAMADEV PAGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

658 15111355006505 PRASHANT SHASHIKANT TAMHANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

659 15111355007018 JAGDISH BALAJI PHULE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 87.50000

660 15108567001770 PRITI RAJENDRA KOLTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

661 15108567001513 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG ATKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

662 15108554004612 MILINDKUMAR MILINDKUMAR UKEY Schedule Cast (SC) 87.50000

663 15108554004146 RAHUL RAMKRUSHNA DONGARWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

664 15108567001249 AARTI RAMESHWAR SAPKAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

665 15126347004922 NIKITA ARUN MUSALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

666 15108567001401 ASHOK MANJITRAO FALAKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 87.00000

667 15140708007736 VIKAS KESHAV CHANNE Schedule Cast (SC) 87.00000

668 15139978003797 POONAM SURESH JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 87.00000

669 15111353006087 VIDYA MANSING PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 87.00000

670 15108553000281 RAHUL BHIMA RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 87.00000

671 15108564002336 VITTHAL SITARAM ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 87.00000

672 15108567001063 SHUBHAM VISHNU THOMBRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.00000

673 15103730002803 MILIND MAHESH PUJARE Open (Unreserved) 86.50000

674 15137368005363 SHRIKANT SURESH DEORE Open (Unreserved) 86.50000

675 15108553000274 ANKUSH SANJAY INGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 86.50000

676 15108554004358 SHAILESH BHAURAO INGOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 86.50000

677 15108554004373 PRADIP RAJMALLU SUNKARI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 86.50000

678 15108567001291 AAKASH RAJENDRAKUMAR TIWARI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 86.00000

679 15140708007726 VARUN GULAB SHELAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

680 15111355006566 PRABHAKAR MANGANI MASHAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 86.00000

681 15108588003108 RAMESHWAR SUBHASH PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

682 15108564002122 PRAKASH BALU PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 86.00000

683 15111353006089 BALIRAM SUDAM MATERE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 86.00000

684 15126347005000 PRADIP REMA PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 86.00000

685 15102612000948 SHIVPRASAD RAJU AKLARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

686 15108588002857 NIKITA VILAS LENGURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

687 15137368005370 PRAFULLA SHIVAJI SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

688 15108567001897 NAYNA SUBHASHRAO SONAWANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 86.00000

689 15107993000019 SUYOG SOMESHWAR KATHOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

690 15108588003248 SAYALI PRAMOD MHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

691 15108567001271 GOPAL TUKARAM MOHITE Open (Unreserved) 85.50000

692 15132541005237 DASHARATH RAMA MEMANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 85.50000

693 15111355006747 PRAVIN BAPURAO MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 85.50000

694 15107993000015 ASHVINI KAILASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 85.50000

695 15108567001504 RUPALI SUDHAKAR GORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.50000

696 15108567001298 BHALCHANDRA SHARAD CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 85.50000

697 15127855007393 VAIBHAV ASHOK KORE Open (Unreserved) 85.50000

698 15108554004569 KAJAL GAUTAM UMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 85.00000

699 15102612000744 PRIYA BHIMRAO KHANDARE Schedule Cast (SC) 85.00000

700 15108564002151 KISHOR BALASO PATIL Open (Unreserved) 85.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

701 15111353006079 JITENDRA BHARAT KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 85.00000

702 15132541005228 JAYSHREE UTTAM TOCHE Open (Unreserved) 85.00000

703 15108588002898 AMOL SUNIL PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 85.00000

704 15108554004500 VAIBHAV NARAYAN SAWKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 85.00000

705 15108567001008 RANJANA GANDHI BAINADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

706 15140815003986 VISHAL VIJAY GIRI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 85.00000

707 15108554004356 BHUSHAN RAJESHRAO SATHAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

708 15111355006506 SUDARSHAN BHIMRAO SHIRSAT Schedule Cast (SC) 85.00000

709 15108567001725 MAHESH SAYLU WADETWAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 85.00000

710 15126347004802 AARIYAN ASIF SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 85.00000

711 15108554004607 SAMIR ANIL DESHPANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 85.00000

712 15108588003116 SANTOSH DADABHAU VAYDANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 84.50000

713 15108604001981 SATISH DILIP GANDAL Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 84.50000

714 15103596007250 DIPAK HARISHCHANDRA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

715 15108553000233 CHANDRASHEKHAR PRAKASH CHARTHAD Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 84.50000

716 15111353006295 ASHOK SURESH LONDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 84.50000

717 15108588002914 VIVEK DASHARATH GORULE Open (Unreserved) 84.00000

718 15137368005383 SANDIP LAHANU DIGHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.00000

719 15102612000748 RAMDAS EKNATH SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 84.00000

720 15108553000313 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO WADURKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.00000

721 15111355006739 SHUBHANGI SUBHASH DAS Schedule Cast (SC) 84.00000

722 15111353006039 DATTATRAY BAPUJI PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 83.50000

723 15108588003263 TUSHAR ANANT JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 83.50000

724 15111353006055 VIVEK MAHADEV NIRUDE Special Backward Class (SBC) 83.50000

725 15108554004606 AMOL MANOHAR RAGIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 83.50000

726 15132541005308 RAKESH KRUSHNA AHIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 83.00000

727 15108567001397 RAVINDRA BHANUDAS PAITHANE Schedule Cast (SC) 83.00000

728 15100458002655 NILESH SAHEBRAO KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 83.00000

729 15111353006085 DNYANESHWAR NARAYAN GHODE Schedule Tribe (ST) 83.00000

730 15139978003837 PARAG SANJAY PATHAK Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 83.00000

731 15102612000750 KONDIBA HAIBATEE SAMBOD Open (Unreserved) 83.00000

732 15108564002146 SWARUP SHIVKUMAR KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 83.00000

733 15108564002352 ROHIT  PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 83.00000

734 15108564002083 MONIKA POPAT RUPNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 83.00000

735 15108567001499 OMKAR CHANDRAKANT HAVA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 83.00000

736 15108554004161 LOCHAN BARKU BORIKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 83.00000

737 15111353006044 MIRASAB SAIPAN SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 83.00000

738 15108554004357 ROHIT DILIP KOLHE Schedule Cast (SC) 83.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

739 15108567001056 VIJAY PATILBA MURUMKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.50000

740 15111353006052 RAHUL BALIRAM JAYBHAYE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 82.50000

741 15140815003959 SUMIT ARVIND KAREKAR Open (Unreserved) 82.50000

742 15108564002091 SAMARJEET SHANKAR MANUGADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 82.50000

743 15108564002340 BAJIRAO SATAPPA MAGADUM Open (Unreserved) 82.50000

744 15115927003501 AKSHAY RAGHUNATH TAMBE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 82.50000

745 15102612000757 JAVED SHADUL SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 82.50000

746 15111355006544 KOMAL SHANKAR SHITOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 82.50000

747 15108564002314 SHUBHAM RAJGONDA DESAI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 82.50000

748 15111353006076 NIRAJ VILAS KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 82.50000

749 15111355007007 KOMAL NAMDEO GHANWAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.00000

750 15127855007377 VISHAL VILAS CHIRATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.00000

751 15108553000240 AMIT SUDHAKAR PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 82.00000

752 15100458002594 JITENDRA GOVIND DOHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.00000

753 15126347005034 CHETAN DEVIDAS SHEWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.00000

754 15111355006520 SHIVAM VASANTRAO RAUNDALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.00000

755 15102612000709 SUMIT KRUSHNA WAGH Open (Unreserved) 82.00000

756 15108567001486 ADITYA SIDDHARTH KACHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 82.00000

757 15100171005670 AVINASH POPAT BHATANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 82.00000

758 15108564002116 SHASHIKALA MURALIDHAR PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 82.00000

759 15108564002111 VISHNU DEVAPPA SAMBREKAR Open (Unreserved) 81.50000

760 15126347004820 CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHEBRAO DEORE Open (Unreserved) 81.50000

761 15111355007091 RAHUL SHIVAJI GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 81.50000

762 15140708007712 BALU DEVRAM GODE Schedule Tribe (ST) 81.50000

763 15108564002436 SAGAR SAYYAPPA OLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 81.50000

764 15102612000737 RAM TUKARAM SASTE Open (Unreserved) 81.50000

765 15111353005840 TANAJI MHAKUJI KARANDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 81.00000

766 15108564002272 RAJAN DILIP KOLEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.00000

767 15108553000269 ATIK RASHIDKHA PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 81.00000

768 15111353006027 RAHUL RAVINDRA MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.00000

769 15111353006317 ASHITOSH MARUTI DHAYGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 81.00000

770 15140708007646 MADHURI BHASKAR THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.00000

771 15108564002164 KIRAN MARUTI SHANKARSHETE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 81.00000

772 15111355006782 SWAPNIL HARIBHAU THORAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 81.00000

773 15108553000284 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH LIKHANKAR Open (Unreserved) 81.00000

774 15108554004173 AMIR ISMAILKHAN PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 80.50000

775 15115927003371 NANDKUMAR SARJERAO DHAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.50000

776 15132541005235 JANARDAN SOMNATH BHOYE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.50000

777 15108554004576 PRIYANKA SHRIDHAR RAMTEKE Schedule Cast (SC) 80.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

778 15111355006971 MANOJ SANJAY WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 80.50000

779 15108553000275 POOJA VILAS KAWALE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 80.50000

780 15108588003260 SUMIRIT ASHOK YERWALKAR Open (Unreserved) 80.50000

781 15108588003259 MANSI MANOJ PAKE Open (Unreserved) 80.50000

782 15108553000605 MADHURI RAMESH SARADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.00000

783 15111355007027 HARISH MANOHAR KATE Open (Unreserved) 80.00000

784 15140815004074 PRAKASH SHAMRAO JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 80.00000

785 15108553000486 RUCHITA SANJAY JAWARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.00000

786 15127855007396 KALPIT RAVINDRA PATIL Special Backward Class (SBC) 80.00000

787 15111355007021 MEHUL PRABHAKAR SHEWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.00000

788 15135342003719 SHIVANI RAJ JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 80.00000

789 15111353006049 ABHIJEET DEVIDAS RUPNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 80.00000

790 15108588003329 MANSI DEEPAK AMBRE Open (Unreserved) 80.00000

791 15126347005006 VARSHA DNYANOBA LAKHADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.00000

792 15107993000123 VAISHNAVI ASHOK KORDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

793 15108554004571 GOVIND GANPATRAO JAYEBHAYE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 79.50000

794 15115927003406 PRAVIN BHAGWAN GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 79.50000

795 15108567001054 PRADIP SHARAD MORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

796 15100479005752 DIPESH VASANT AWATE Schedule Tribe (ST) 79.50000

797 15111355006982 PRAKASH TULSHIRAM KURHADE Open (Unreserved) 79.00000

798 15108554004124 ASHOKKUMAR DAULAT BISEN Open (Unreserved) 79.00000

799 15108554004179 HARSHAL ARUN DEOLIKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 79.00000

800 15139978003801 PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 79.00000

801 15108554004119 BALAJI NIVRUTTI BHANDARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 79.00000

802 15100171005627 DEEPAK TATERAV KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 78.50000

803 15126347005021 KARAN SHIVAJI GIRANGE Schedule Tribe (ST) 78.50000

804 15107993000037 SHUBHAM BALU JAMNIK Schedule Cast (SC) 78.50000

805 15107993000011 SHUBHAM BABURAO KATKHEDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.50000

806 15140708007725 VAIBHAV UTTAM KHAIRE Schedule Cast (SC) 78.50000

807 15115927003451 ARTI DILEEP SASANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 78.50000

808 15108588003236 SHRUTI SANDEEP KHANDAGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 78.50000

809 15111353006231 AJITKUMAR ASHOKRAO SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 78.00000

810 15111355006857 MARUTI NIVRUTI KSHIRSAGAR Schedule Cast (SC) 78.00000

811 15107993000043 BHIMA SOMAJI BORKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 78.00000

812 15140708007737 VINOD GANPAT BOMBE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.00000

813 15100458002715 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT SAPAKAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.00000

814 15108567001775 SHREYAS SANTOSH KHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.00000

815 15108564002325 SURAJ SANJAY KAWAR Open (Unreserved) 78.00000

816 15103596007205 RIDDHI VAIBHAV PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.00000

817 15108554004585 KARAN RAJESH TAJNE Schedule Cast (SC) 78.00000

818 15100171005655 DURGESH MANOHAR BORSE Schedule Tribe (ST) 78.00000

819 15126347004958 BHADANE DEEPAK VASANTRAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

820 15126347004795 NILESH ANIL JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 77.50000

821 15100171005622 BHAGWAN KANHU BHANDARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

822 15100458002480 RUPALI SAJURAM RANE Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

823 15111355007012 TANAJI VACHISTHA KUTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 77.50000

824 15102612000759 SANTOSH NAGORAO DOMBE Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

825 15108588003252 SANTOSH TULSIRAM AADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 77.50000

826 15108553000267 AASHISH RAMESHRAO DHORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

827 15108553000523 PRUTHVIRAJ ATMARAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 77.50000

828 15108564002100 PRADIP PRAKASH MANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 77.50000

829 15132541005327 VISHAL SANTOSH WANLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 77.50000

830 15111355006530 VISHAL BALU ZENDE Schedule Cast (SC) 77.50000

831 15108567001066 VITTHAL GANESH MADANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 77.50000

832 15111355006990 VIGHNESH SHANTARAM BODEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 77.50000

833 15111355006743 PANKAJ RAJENDRA HOLKAR Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

834 15139978003828 GANESH MAHADEV GOSAVI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 77.50000

835 15108588002862 PUSHPALATA SHIVAJI DESHMUKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

836 15137368005378 SUDAM BABAN CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 77.00000

837 15108564002162 BHUSHAN ANANDRAO MITAKE Open (Unreserved) 77.00000

838 15108567001669 ARCHANA RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 77.00000

839 15135342003702 RAJESHWAR NAMDEV MHATRE Special Backward Class (SBC) 77.00000

840 15108554004390 ASHISH ASHOK TIWARI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 77.00000

841 15108554004369 AMOL BHAUJI GHUBADE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 76.50000

842 15102612000734 BALAJI DHARMAJI KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 76.50000

843 15108554004349 EKNATH BABARAO CHIBHADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 76.50000

844 15108567001755 YOGESH SURESH SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 76.50000

845 15108554004382 KISHOR NAGNATH PANDHARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 76.50000

846 15108588003099 VIJAY PANDURANG PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 76.00000

847 15111353006262 GOVIND DEVRAM SANAS

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 76.00000

848 15111355006526 RUSHIKESH DINKARRAO JAYBHAYE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 76.00000

849 15100458002631 DEEPALI VISHNU SHELAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.00000

850 15108554004567 AKSHAY BALKRUSHNA DAUDASARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.00000

851 15108554004595 DHIRAJ ANILRAO JUMDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.00000

852 15111353006054 PRADEEP SHRIPATRAO BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 75.50000

853 15108567001360 PRAVIN KHUSHALCHAND GAWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 75.50000

854 15111355007028 MAHESH MANOHAR DAHIBHATE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 75.50000

855 15108588002868 GANESH JALINDARNATH BIDAVE Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.50000

856 15108567001468 SUDARSHAN BHAGVANRAO GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

857 15108564002320 RANJIT VASANTRAO BHARMAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

858 15108588003264 SMITA BHUSHAN MANDAPMALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

859 15111353006303 IYESHA GAFFAR SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 75.00000

860 15111355006760 AMOL DADASO MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 75.00000

861 15108553000524 SWAPNIL SHRAWAN SHAMBHARKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 75.00000

862 15108588002856 RAHUL AJIT NAGPURE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 75.00000

863 15137228007460 RAM MUNJAJI DAKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 75.00000

864 15108567001443 SHYAM SANTOSH SEVALKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 75.00000

865 15108554004341 MANGESH GANPATRAO DATE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 75.00000

866 15116681003530 SAI SHANKAR SALUNKE Open (Unreserved) 75.00000

867 15108604001966 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 75.00000

868 15137368005369 VISHAL BHARAT BURANGE Schedule Tribe (ST) 75.00000

869 15111355006988 SHUBHAM VANKET HAKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 75.00000

870 15100171005558 ABHISHEK ASHOK JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 75.00000

871 15100171005559 KUNAL BHAU EGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

872 15111353006279 RAHUL KISAN PHARATE Open (Unreserved) 74.50000

873 15111355007029 MAHADEV SURYAKANT SHELAR Open (Unreserved) 74.50000

874 15108567001689 RAMDAS DNYANADEO KACHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

875 15102612000714 GANESH PANDURANG KATOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

876 15108588003265 SUYOG LAHU HARACHKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 74.50000

877 15126347005007 PRAKASH MACHHINDRA PAGARE Open (Unreserved) 74.50000

878 15108567001758 RAHUL BAPURAO KODGIR Open (Unreserved) 74.50000

879 15108554004604 SURAJ RUPCHAND WAKADE Schedule Cast (SC) 74.50000

880 15140170007300 VIVEKANAND SHANKAR SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 74.50000

881 15111355006993 SHIVANI DADASO PHARANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

882 15108604001965 DURGESH PRAVIN SAPKALE Special Backward Class (SBC) 74.50000

883 15108554004348 ATHOLE SANJAY BHIMRAO Schedule Cast (SC) 74.00000

884 15111355006531 BAPU BHAGVANT NAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.00000

885 15102612000716 VINOD DEEPAK KHADSE Schedule Cast (SC) 74.00000

886 15139978003829 ROSHAN BHIMRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 74.00000

887 15100171005648 SWAPNIL SANTOSH WALOPKAR Open (Unreserved) 74.00000

888 15108554004353 PRIYANKA LAXMAN TANDEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 74.00000

889 15108588003237 CHETAN BHIMSING PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 74.00000

890 15108588002866 PRITI SANJAY SAIM Open (Unreserved) 74.00000

891 15108553000527 PRACHI SUBHASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 74.00000

892 15108553000507 PAYAL RAJENDRA SABALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.00000

893 15108554004191 GANESH DATTATRAYA THAKARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 73.50000

894 15132541005211 SHARAD SHIVAJI GADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.50000

895 15108588003242 MAHENDRA KISAN VARKADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 73.50000

896 15111355007155 DHULA DHARMA MISAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 73.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

897 15108567001441 CHHAGAN GOPICHAND CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 73.50000

898 15108588002998 MAITHILI SUBHASH CHAVADKAR Open (Unreserved) 73.50000

899 15100171005567 SAMEER MANGESH DHURI Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.50000

900 15108588003234 ABHISHEK HEAMANT ZATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.50000

901 15108564002302 KRISHNAT RAJARAM GURAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.50000

902 15115927003385 NISHAD MOHAN LABDE Schedule Cast (SC) 73.50000

903 15108588003262 MADHAVI ANIL WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 73.50000

904 15137368005382 SANTOSH CHABU BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 73.00000

905 15126347005154 JAGRUTI RAMESH GUJAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.00000

906 15100458002610 APARNA PANDURANG PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 73.00000

907 15135342003703 SURAJ VISHWANATH PARAB Open (Unreserved) 73.00000

908 15140170007311 AMOL MOHAN SUTAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.00000

909 15135342003692 SUMEET ARUN SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 73.00000

910 15100458002486 MANOJ SANJAY KOLTE Schedule Cast (SC) 73.00000

911 15140815003941 OMKAR VIJAY PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 73.00000

912 15111353006307 ANIL NAMDEO MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 72.50000

913 15111355006515 PANDURANG ANKUSH ADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

914 15132541005214 JAGADISH YASHAVANT PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

915 15108567001773 JANARDHAN NAWANATH RAMGUDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

916 15111355006537 JAYANT TUKARAM AVALE Schedule Cast (SC) 72.50000

917 15115927003394 NILESH CHANDRAKANT MANDAVKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

918 15100171005553 HITESH NANDKUMAR THAKUR Open (Unreserved) 72.50000

919 15100458002611 ASHISH MILIND NIKAM Schedule Cast (SC) 72.50000

920 15115927003377 PANKAJA BALKRISHNA JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 72.50000

921 15111355006755 ROHAN PUNESHWAR LAKHAWADE Open (Unreserved) 72.50000

922 15140708007567 VIJAY DAMODAR KIRPAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

923 15102612000728 PRASHANJEET SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 72.50000

924 15116681003657 HARSHVARDHAN UTTAM SOPNAR Open (Unreserved) 72.50000

925 15108554004584 PUNDLIK RAMBHAU BUTE Special Backward Class (SBC) 72.50000

926 15111355006997 KANCHAN DILIP BAGAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 72.50000

927 15137368005388 UTKARSH CHANDRAKANT PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 72.50000

928 15111353005824 GANESH EKNATHRAO PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

929 15108567001757 VAISHNAVI BHAUSAHEB GADEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 72.50000

930 15102612000701 SHUBHAM VITTHAL KSHIRSAGAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 72.50000

931 15108567001481 BABASAHEB BAPURAO DHUMAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.00000

932 15140708007575 SANJAY DHAKTU AKHADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 72.00000

933 15108554004540 DIPAK PRABHAKAR SHIRASAT Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

934 15111353006066 DHARMARAJ VITTHALRAO YADAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

935 15126347004813 YOGESH SHRAVAN DAHALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 72.00000

936 15108564002308 ROHAN SHANKAR SABALE Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

937 15135342003707 SANKET HARISHCHANDRA ROKADE Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

938 15108564002135 SHASHIKANT RAMCHANDRA PATIL Open (Unreserved) 71.50000

939 15111355007000 SAGAR ADHIK BHOSALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 71.50000

940 15126347005019 NITIN MUKUNDA DEORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 71.50000

941 15108554004167 SAGAR VISHWANATH YEREKAR Open (Unreserved) 71.50000

942 15108588003244 SAGAR PRAKASH CHAUTMOL Schedule Cast (SC) 71.50000

943 15137368005384 ASHPAK SAMSUDDIN PINJARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

944 15102612000742 NEHA GANESH BHALERAO Schedule Cast (SC) 71.50000

945 15103730002794 ASHISH SHESHRAO CHAVAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

946 15111353006032 BABASAHEB KRISHNA SAVANT Open (Unreserved) 71.00000

947 15111355007023 HANUMANT CHINTAMAN WAGH Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.00000

948 15108554004592 RAUT PRASHANT PATIRAM Special Backward Class (SBC) 71.00000

949 15108567001751 RAM ASHROBA PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 71.00000

950 15111355006724 MANGESH MAHADEO GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.00000

951 15100458002491 SHRADDHA MUNJA GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 71.00000

952 15107993000059 ZAKEERSHA  SARDARSHA Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.50000

953 15111355006601 SAGAR ANANTA BURSE Schedule Tribe (ST) 70.50000

954 15108564002139 SHOAB KASHIM MULLA Open (Unreserved) 70.50000

955 15132541005240 KUNAL NIMBADAS PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.50000

956 15108604001988 SALAM SAMAD SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 70.50000

957 15108564002120 AMRUT JAGANNATH NIKAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.50000

958 15111353006372 SHARAD SHIVAJI JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

959 15139978003881 PRADIP PRABHAKAR PARAKHE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

960 15126347005144 SUNIL MADHUKAR JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.00000

961 15111353006042 DEEPAK DATTATRAY ARJUN Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.00000

962 15115927003395 VINIT MUKUND SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

963 15100171005572 INDRAJEET RAMCHANDRA GUJARE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

964 15139978003851 PRATHMESH RAMESH PALAV Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

965 15108564002327 AMAR BANDA PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 70.00000

966 15108567001518 BHAVIKA BHASKAR DANDGE Schedule Tribe (ST) 70.00000

967 15108588002896 JAYESH MAHADEV GOSAVI Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

968 15140708007727 SHARAD HIMMATRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 70.00000

969 15140815003977 SAHIL ANANT NANGARE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

970 15108604001972 SANDIP GAJANAN LAWANGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.00000

971 15111353006302 MANDAR  JUNNARKAR Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

972 15108554004123 NATRAJ SHARADCHANDRA SAHU Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.00000

973 15126347004837 DHANRAJ BHIMRAO NIKAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.50000

974 15108567001050 SACHIN BABASAHEB DAHIPHALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 69.50000

975 15108564002166 PRAVIN GORAKHANATH BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 69.50000

976 15116681003540 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 69.50000

977 15108553000508 MANISHA NANDU SOLANKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 69.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

978 15111355006770 PRADIP SADU SONWANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 69.50000

979 15108588002876 BHOYAR CHETAN SURESH Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 69.50000

980 15108604001973 KRUSHNA BABURAO SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 69.50000

981 15132541005239 SACHIN GULABRAO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.50000

982 15108604002044 PRASHANT BHAURAO KAYANDE Open (Unreserved) 69.00000

983 15126347004841 BHANDARKAR AMOL ASHOK Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.00000

984 15139978003858 KRISHNAVENI RAJESHWAR PUJARWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 69.00000

985 15108567001015 SUMIT BHASKAR WAGH Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.00000

986 15132541005208 RAJENDRA RAMDAS MAHALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 69.00000

987 15100458002587 PRASHANT SIDDHARTH BHUTEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 69.00000

988 15111355006525 ARUN DNYANESHWAR BHOIR Schedule Tribe (ST) 69.00000

989 15102612000891 ATUL SUBHASH GHANGHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 69.00000

990 15100458002479 SACHIN RAJENDRA SHIRSATH Special Backward Class (SBC) 69.00000

991 15102612000738 POOJA AJAY CHOURPAGAR Schedule Cast (SC) 69.00000

992 15108554004711 MIRZA NAVED BEG MIRZA ASHPAK BEG Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 69.00000

993 15115927003376 GANESH MAHADEV MAHAVARKAR Open (Unreserved) 68.50000

994 15108564002374 SANJAY RACHAGOUNDA VHANANAVAR Open (Unreserved) 68.50000

995 15103730002782 JYOTI BABASAHEB MANE Schedule Cast (SC) 68.50000

996 15132541005216 GOVINDSING VILAS PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 68.50000

997 15135342003705 PRAVIN ANAND CHOUKEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 68.50000

998 15111355006539 KAMALESH GUNAJI BANSODE Open (Unreserved) 68.50000

999 15126347004821 AMOL BHARAT SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 68.50000

1000 15126347004798 ASHKAN HAMID SAYYAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 68.50000

1001 15108553000297 ADITYA BHAURAO DHOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 68.50000

1002 15100458002761 VISHAL PRAKASH PANDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 68.00000

1003 15108554004136 AMRIT PURUSHOTTAM BURGHATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.00000

1004 15135342003682 SUVARNA DINESH KAND Open (Unreserved) 68.00000

1005 15108554004233 PRATIK PADMAKAR NAGRALE Schedule Cast (SC) 68.00000

1006 15108567001491 DNYANESHWAR VAIJNATH PERKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 68.00000

1007 15108554004157 TUSHAR ARVIND BANSOD Schedule Cast (SC) 68.00000

1008 15140708007573 RAJASHRI KIRAN PITAMBARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.00000

1009 15111355006767 BABAN SHRIPATI CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.50000

1010 15140708007722 KIRAN PANDHARINATH BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

1011 15108564002113 JYOTI RAMCHANDRA SHETE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 67.50000

1012 15115927003370 MIRABAI SANTOSH KALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 67.50000

1013 15108553000494 PRAVIN PRAKASH SONONE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.50000

1014 15102612000946 RAJU VITTHALRAO MISE Open (Unreserved) 67.50000

1015 15140815003957 KIRAN KRUSHNAT NIKALJE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.50000

1016 15108567001721 SAINATH MAROTI MEHETRI Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 67.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1017 15111353005800 VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR BHOITE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.50000

1018 15111355006699 MAHESH GAJANAN JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

1019 15111353005852 AJINKYA JAGANNATH MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.50000

1020 15108567001529 ANIL UTTAM BAHURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 67.50000

1021 15103730002804 ROHAN SHIVAJI JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 67.50000

1022 15108564002159 SAKSHI SAMBHAJI NANUR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 67.50000

1023 15108553000258 RUSHIKESH MANOHAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 67.50000

1024 15108604001971 GAURAV SANJAY WAGH Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 67.50000

1025 15111355006761 ROHAN SATISH PINJAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.50000

1026 15102612000756 SNEHAL GAJANAN SURASHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 67.50000

1027 15116681003533 SARIKA SHARAD SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.00000

1028 15140708007557 MANGALA RAVI MOHOD Schedule Cast (SC) 67.00000

1029 15108588003105 CHHAGAN BABU SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 67.00000

1030 15108588003245 KISHOR BHAGWAN GOLIPKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.00000

1031 15108564002283 SWAPNIL NETAJI PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.00000

1032 15126347005052 GANESH UJWAL WALKE Open (Unreserved) 67.00000

1033 15116681003549 MAYURI MARUTI GAVADE Open (Unreserved) 67.00000

1034 15115927003364 SANDIP DATTU PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 67.00000

1035 15108554004139 SOHEL YUSUF SHEKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 67.00000

1036 15135342003697 TRIBHUVAN SANDESH MANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 67.00000

1037 15108567001496 ANITA ASARAM GHUGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 67.00000

1038 15116681003536 VICKY ARJUN DABHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 66.50000

1039 15137228007464 VISHAL VIJAY CHAVAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.50000

1040 15108567001492 MANOHAR SUBHASH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.50000

1041 15140708007564 ROSHAN KASHINATH PATOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.50000

1042 15108553000487 AARATI VILAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 66.50000

1043 15100458002484 ARYAN JITENDRA KOLI Open (Unreserved) 66.50000

1044 15108588003119 BHAVESH PRAMOD JAGDALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.50000

1045 15108588003107 GAJANAN DEVIDAS RATHOD Schedule Tribe (ST) 66.00000

1046 15108564002170 SHIVANJAL SUNIL JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

1047 15108588002877 ATUL BHAGURAM SALVI Schedule Cast (SC) 66.00000

1048 15140708007724 SACHIN SURESH PANDIT Schedule Cast (SC) 66.00000

1049 15135342003767 JYOTI UDDHAVRAO DESHMUKH Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

1050 15111353006413 GOPAL BIRUDEV KAKADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 66.00000

1051 15140815004040 VISHAL SAVITRA MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 66.00000

1052 15108567001759 SUDHAKAR MOHAN CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 66.00000

1053 15135342003708 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT BRID Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

1054 15111355006775 RAJAN VIVEK MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 66.00000

1055 15108588002873 SIMRAN VIJAY YADAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.00000

1056 15107993000056 SHRIHARI SHIVAJI WAYKULE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 66.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1057 15102612000741 SHITAL SHIVAJI PREMALWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 66.00000

1058 15108554004362 PRASHANT ATMARAM SURYAWANSHI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 65.50000

1059 15108567001532 GANESH NANASAHEB DHEPLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 65.50000

1060 15108588003112 SHAILESH SHARAD KSHIRSAGAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

1061 15116681003524 SUMIT SAHADEV PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.50000

1062 15111355006789 ANAND LAXMAN BHADAKAWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 65.50000

1063 15108588003104 SAGAR LAXMAN KHEDEKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

1064 15111353005826 SANDIP VISHVANATH MANE Open (Unreserved) 65.00000

1065 15132541005307 MAHENDRA NAMDEV PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

1066 15140815003945 BADIRSING SATYA TADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 65.00000

1067 15126347004791 BAGUL GANESH MACHHINDRA Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

1068 15140170007306 RAMJAN ABBAS SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 65.00000

1069 15116681003523 PUSHPAK SANJAY KASARE Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

1070 15126347004781 PRADIP SUNIL DEVKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.00000

1071 15108553000271 NILESH  BORKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

1072 15126347004834 DINESH BHASKAR SAGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 65.00000

1073 15111355006961 SACHIN SHIVAJI SATPUTE Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

1074 15108604001990 SHRIKANT RAMRAO KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

1075 15140708007721 MANOJ RAJU HULHULE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 65.00000

1076 15108554004608 VIVEK PANDHARI WASNIK Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

1077 15107993000049 NAVNATH ASHRUJI KHARATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

1078 15135342003716 JAYANT VIJAYKUMAR JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 65.00000

1079 15107993000045 LEENA SUDHAKAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

1080 15107993000012 PRATIKSHA GOVIND ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 65.00000

1081 15140708007546

KALPESH RAVINDRA VARATHA KALPESH 

RAVINDRA VARATHA VARATHA Schedule Tribe (ST) 65.00000

1082 15108564002313 ABHIJIT DILIP KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.50000

1083 15108554004566 RAHUL ASHOKRAO ZOPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.50000

1084 15135342003724 AMIT HARISHCHANDRA PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 64.50000

1085 15108567001285 SANDESH DEELIP PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 64.50000

1086 15108554004605 PRADIP MADHUKAR MANDHARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 64.50000

1087 15139978003824

DATTARAM HANMANTRAO 

PANNASWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.50000

1088 15108564002101 KIRAN VASANT GAVNANG Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.50000

1089 15108554004122 AJAY PANDURANG RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 64.50000

1090 15111353006310 GANESH RAMCHANDRA VIRKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 64.50000

1091 15126347004935 KISHOR SAVALIRAM AHIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.00000

1092 15139978003809 PRAVIN RAMRAO RATHOD Open (Unreserved) 64.00000

1093 15100171005564 MAYUR DAULAT GORLE Schedule Cast (SC) 63.50000

1094 15108564002125 PRAMOD SHAMRAO SAWANT Schedule Cast (SC) 63.50000

1095 15102612000765 BHAYASAHEB LAXMANRAO MASKE Schedule Cast (SC) 63.50000

1096 15108567001484 PATHAN ADNAN  ABDUL AZIZ KHAN Open (Unreserved) 63.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1097 15111355006731 UTTRESHWAR SIDHALING RINGANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.50000

1098 15103596007216 SUBODH SURESH WALANJ Open (Unreserved) 63.50000

1099 15100458002608 VISHAL VILAS PAKHURDE Open (Unreserved) 63.50000

1100 15108567001257 SHANKAR CHANDRAKANT PARIHAR Schedule Cast (SC) 63.50000

1101 15111353006073 PRAKASH SAMPAT BORATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.00000

1102 15111353006108 SHINDE NETAJI RAVSAHEB Open (Unreserved) 63.00000

1103 15108553000273 LATA PURUSHOTTAM FISAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.00000

1104 15108554004403 MANGESH PURUSHOTTAM AWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.00000

1105 15111355006559 RAVINDRA SURESH SURYAVANSHI Open (Unreserved) 63.00000

1106 15140708007576 KAVITA LOKESH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.00000

1107 15132541005204 PRADIP CHANDRAKANT PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 63.00000

1108 15108567001520 AKASH BHAURAO JAWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 63.00000

1109 15108567001356 GANESH PRALHADRAO SHELKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 63.00000

1110 15100458002658 DIVYA NATHURAM SAKUNDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 63.00000

1111 15108553000254 GOPAL SUBHASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 63.00000

1112 15111355006797 SHARAD SADASHIV SURYAWANSHI Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

1113 15108554004661 KEWALRAM GOPICHAND PANJARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

1114 15108564002349 DEVGONDA SATGONDA PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 62.50000

1115 15108588002885 PARESH JANARDAN SUTAR Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

1116 15100458002624 ANKUSH  UMBARE Schedule Cast (SC) 62.50000

1117 15111353005810 MOHAN BHASKAR WAGH Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

1118 15139978003821 SUSHANT BABAN BHILARE Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

1119 15116681003514 PRAVIN MAHADEV KONDE Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

1120 15108554004613 SUMIT VINODRAO KHADSE Schedule Cast (SC) 62.50000

1121 15139978003826 SANIKA ASHOK ZADOKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

1122 15140708007709 MANALI ASHOK BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

1123 15111355007002 PANKAJ POPAT SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 62.00000

1124 15103596007270 RAJ JAYWANT PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.00000

1125 15107993000157 ACHAL SAHEBRAO BAMBAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.00000

1126 15108567001650 TUKARAM TRIMBAK MUNDHE Open (Unreserved) 61.50000

1127 15126347004823 SANDEEP VASANT SARWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 61.50000

1128 15107993000041 RAJIV BHIMRAO DHALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 61.50000

1129 15111355006964 NILESH SITARAM JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 61.50000

1130 15107993000055 MANOJ ASHOK BAJAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.50000

1131 15111353006168 MANMATH BALAJI SWAMI Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.50000

1132 15103730002791 MANGAL ASHOK JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 61.50000

1133 15111353006082 KULDIP NITIN PATIL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 61.50000

1134 15111353006043 PRASHANT ADHAR SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

1135 15108564002158 RAVINDRA SUBHASH YADAV Open (Unreserved) 61.00000

1136 15140708007701 DAYANAND MAHADEV MUNDHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 61.00000

1137 15111353006428 SANTOSH BHIVA RINJAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.00000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1138 15108553000303 WASUDEO PRABHAKAR SAGNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

1139 15102612000798 SHALIGRAM SAHEBRAO PHULE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 61.00000

1140 15126347004836 SAGAR SAHEBRAO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

1141 15100171005668 CHETAN HIRU CHARASKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.00000

1142 15108567001728 GOVIND RAMDAS VAGHMARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

1143 15103730002784 MAMTA KISHOR WAGHELA Schedule Cast (SC) 61.00000

1144 15111353006067 VAISHNAVI PANDURANG PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 61.00000

1145 15111353006058 BAPU BHALCHANDRA CHAUGULE Open (Unreserved) 61.00000

1146 15111355006546 MAHENDRA MUKUND MANJARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 60.50000

1147 15107993000032 VIKRAM PURUSHOTTAM LADVIKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.50000

1148 15111355006796 SANTOSH KAILASH GAULKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 60.50000

1149 15108567001038 KHANDU LIMBHAJI KHANDALE Schedule Cast (SC) 60.50000

1150 15115927003365 GOKUL PRALHAD CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 60.50000

1151 15108567001762 KSHITIJ VIJAYSINGH RAJPUT De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 60.50000

1152 15111353005822 VISHAL VILAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 60.50000

1153 15108567001284 CHETAN SANTOSH INGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 60.50000

1154 15126347005001 MURALIDHAR BHAVARAO MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000

1155 15108588002986 DEEPALI SUKHDEV GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 60.00000

1156 15126347004862 SAMADHAN TARACHAND MAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000

1157 15137228007463 RAMESH LAXMAN BABAR Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1158 15100171005645 HIRAMAN MAHADU BAGUL Schedule Tribe (ST) 60.00000

1159 15111353006294 SHRIRAM RAMESH GUJARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000

1160 15111353005825 VISHWAS NAMDEV MASKE Schedule Cast (SC) 60.00000

1161 15100458002605 ROHIT MAHADEO KADAM Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1162 15108564002098 ABOLI SURESH BELAM De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 60.00000

1163 15140708007548 SIDDHESH SANJAY HANJANKAR Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1164 15103596007213 SHANTANU PRAKASH DARPE Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1165 15108588002887 KUNAL KESHAV KHEDEKAR Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1166 15108588002940 RUPALI PARSHURAM RAWATE Schedule Tribe (ST) 60.00000

1167 15100458002481 AKANKSHA KRISHNA RENOSE Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1168 15108567001007 ROHIT DATTATRAY TAMBE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 60.00000

1169 15103730002793 YASH PRADEEP SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

1170 15108554004562 ASHISH BUDHRAM MESHRAM Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 60.00000

1171 15111353006309 ARUN VISHNU DABHADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 60.00000

1172 15140708007735 RITESH PANDURANG PALVANKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 60.00000

1173 15116681003546 ROHIT MHALU SANGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 60.00000

1174 15126347004844 SANTOSH GANPAT WADEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.50000

1175 15100458002593 SANDIP SURYAKANT AMRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.50000

1176 15111353005813 VINAYAK KASHINATH GHAG Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.50000

1177 15108567001030 SURYABHAN NARAYAN KOLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 59.50000
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6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1178 15139978003901 GAJANAN RAMBHAU BHALERAO Schedule Cast (SC) 59.50000

1179 15111355006780 ANAND BHAGHVAN WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 59.50000

1180 15139978003839 NITESH BHARAT BHOVAD Open (Unreserved) 59.50000

1181 15102612000718 SANKET RAJU NARWADE Schedule Cast (SC) 59.50000

1182 15111355007005 ARJUN VITTHAL MUGLE Open (Unreserved) 59.50000

1183 15108564002337 ASHISHKUMAR ANIL KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 59.00000

1184 15108553000503 DHIRAJ DEVIDAS JADHAO Open (Unreserved) 59.00000

1185 15108567001025 SEETA MOTIRAM SURYAWANSHI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 59.00000

1186 15126347004785 NAMDEV SHAM HEKARE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 59.00000

1187 15135342003693 ABHISHEK TANAJI SHIVGAN Open (Unreserved) 59.00000

1188 15108564002145 SIDDHESH CHANDRASHEKHAR KOLEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.00000

1189 15139978003812 MAYUR CHANDRAKANT KENI Open (Unreserved) 58.50000

1190 15108588003003 RUPESH DHAKU KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 58.50000

1191 15108604001974 SANDIPAL PRAKASH THORAT Schedule Cast (SC) 58.50000

1192 15108564002382 SUPRIYA ANNAPPA NINGANURE Open (Unreserved) 58.50000

1193 15108567001498 MOIN DASTAGIR SAYYED Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 58.50000

1194 15127855007378 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN NARE Open (Unreserved) 58.50000

1195 15139978003836 ANKIT ASHOK SAWANT Schedule Cast (SC) 58.50000

1196 15108554004588 ROHAN KISANAJI DAHEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 58.50000

1197 15100458002755 GUPTA RAVINDRA RAJNARAIN Open (Unreserved) 58.00000

1198 15126347004809 VINOD TUKARAM MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 58.00000

1199 15137368005367 LAXMAN UTTAM BINNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 58.00000

1200 15102612000873 PARASRAM HARI JONDHALE Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

1201 15126347005126 PRAVIN MAHARU SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 58.00000

1202 15139978003835 OM SANJAY BHALEKAR Open (Unreserved) 58.00000

1203 15126347004814 NITIN RAJENDRA SHIRSATH Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

1204 15108567001542 MASRAT MUNIRODDIN SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 57.50000

1205 15137228007525 DARSHAN NITYANAND BODHERE Schedule Tribe (ST) 57.50000

1206 15111355006758 SWATI JANARDHAN GIRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.50000

1207 15108564002326 SANDIP VISHNU NAIK Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 57.50000

1208 15108553000286 SUNIL RAMESHWAR CHONDEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 57.50000

1209 15108564002351 RAKESH SUNIL SATPUTE Schedule Cast (SC) 57.50000

1210 15108588002882 NITIN MANOHAR DIWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 57.50000

1211 15100171005651 AMOL VILAS AIWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 57.50000

1212 15139978003914 ROHIT RAJESH SHIVTARKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 57.50000

1213 15111353005854 AKASH BABASAHEB MANE Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

1214 15100458002471 PRANAY PRAKASH SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

1215 15111355006776 AMBADAS SUDAM BHABAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 57.50000

1216 15132541005206 BHAVESH TUSHAR PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

1217 15108554004117 HIMANSHU ANIL CHALPE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.50000
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1218 15100171005674 BHAVESH KRISHNA UTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

1219 15116681003534 YASH KESHAV YEVALE Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

1220 15108567001836 NIKHITA UTTAMRAO RAVALE Schedule Cast (SC) 57.00000

1221 15111353005859 HARIHAR NAMDEV LOKHANDE Open (Unreserved) 57.00000

1222 15111353006051 SHATRUGHNA THAKAJI KOLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

1223 15111355006636 LAXMAN BABASAHEB CHITALKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

1224 15135342003714 VIPUL VIJAY PARDULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 57.00000

1225 15111353006064 GANESH BALASAHEB KARHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

1226 15108588002933 CHETAN RAJENDRA MESTRY Special Backward Class (SBC) 56.50000

1227 15139978003834 ROSHAN EKNATHA GAYAKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 56.50000

1228 15111355006502 NAMDEV MANOHAR JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 56.50000

1229 15140815003953 ASHWINI SUBHASH PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 56.50000

1230 15102612000719 SANDIPSING GULABSING BAINADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 56.50000

1231 15139978003822 PALLAWI NATTHU JAMKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 56.50000

1232 15108553000289 SAGAR RAMKRUSHNA BHADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 56.00000

1233 15137228007456 GAURAV G LOTE Open (Unreserved) 56.00000

1234 15132541005203 URMILA PRAVN DAREKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 56.00000

1235 15111355006738 LAKHAN GOPAL JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 56.00000

1236 15108553000302 SANKET SHAMRAO PATANGE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 56.00000

1237 15103596007192 DURVESH DINESH PATIL Open (Unreserved) 56.00000

1238 15111355006562 DATTATRAYA BHAUSO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1239 15108567001020 RAJESH SHIVDASH SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1240 15108554004611 VISHWANATH RAGHOJI ABHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1241 15140708007549 YOGESH MADHUKAR SHINGANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 55.50000

1242 15108567001051 SANDIP PIRAJI AGARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1243 15107993000003 KAPIL PUNDLIK RANIT Schedule Cast (SC) 55.50000

1244 15111353005812 AMOL BALASAHEB MANDAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1245 15111353005975 HANMANT MADHAVRAO KIRATWAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 55.50000

1246 15111353005823 ASHWINI SANJAY MAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1247 15108588002900 SURAJ DATTARAM GHANEKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 55.50000

1248 15100458002607 SAGAR GAJANAN PINGANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 55.50000

1249 15103596007214 MAYUR MOHAN RATWADKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1250 15111355007008 DIPAK KUNDLIK NAGARGOJE Open (Unreserved) 55.50000

1251 15111355006794 RUSHIKESH VITTHAL KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

1252 15139978003832 MILIND KISHOR DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 55.50000

1253 15140815003975 PRAKASH POPAT KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

1254 15111353006273 NAVNATH DASHRATH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 55.00000

1255 15111353006283 BHAVCHAND RAMHARI THOMBRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 55.00000

1256 15108554004287 MUKESH WAMANRAO POTE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1257 15108588003206 PRATIBHA  DIGAMBER Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1258 15103596007286 SANDIP SAHADEV SALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

1259 15103596007208 YOGESH ULHAS NAGOTHANEKAR Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1260 15108554004366 SANDIP HARINARAYAN BHATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000
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1261 15100458002582 MANISHA MUNJAJI MUTHAL Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1262 15100458002474 SARIKA KUNAL SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1263 15111353005838 SAINATH DHONDIRAM GITTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 55.00000

1264 15100171005577 RAKSHAN YASHWANT GONDHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

1265 15126347004842 UMESH SURESH KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

1266 15103596007218 SANTOSH VYANKAT KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1267 15108588002888 SAIRAJ DEEPAK DHURI Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1268 15103596007217 MANGESH ARUN PATIL Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1269 15111355006729 SIDDHESH VITHOBA PADAVE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1270 15100171005671 MOHIT SAMADHAN GAIKAWAD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 55.00000

1271 15107993000161 PRASANNA ARUN MANJARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 55.00000

1272 15140815003950 PARESH PADMAKAR KOLI Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

1273 15100479005755 ASHOK DADABHAU GANGAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 54.50000

1274 15108604001969 ATMARAM SUDAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 54.50000

1275 15103596007197 GANESH LAXMIKANT DHURI Other Backward Class (OBC) 54.50000

1276 15108588003106 ANIKET SHASHIKANT GHADI Open (Unreserved) 54.50000

1277 15111355006528 SIDDHESH SUNIL MANORE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 54.50000

1278 15111355006542 BALAJI NARSING BHATE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 54.50000

1279 15140815003987 SHUBHAM SUNIL PATIL Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 54.50000

1280 15108554004594 KALYANI HIVRAJ KIRSAN Schedule Tribe (ST) 54.50000

1281 15111353006312 PRASHANT KHANDU HANDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 54.00000

1282 15139978003798 KAUSTUBH ANIL GAMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 54.00000

1283 15137368005368 RAHUL RAMESH BHOI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 54.00000

1284 15108553000250 ANURADHA SANTRAM SAKHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 54.00000

1285 15108553000298 ROSHAN SUHAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 54.00000

1286 15108567001506 SIDDHANT SAHEBSING RAJPUT De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 54.00000

1287 15139978003815 HARISHCHANDRA SWALARAM KURHADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 53.50000

1288 15108553000513 MOHAN KESHAORAO BUTE Open (Unreserved) 53.50000

1289 15111355006543 SAGAR DNYANDEV GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.50000

1290 15135342003721 GANESH ASHOK NIKAM Open (Unreserved) 53.50000

1291 15115927003383 AKSHAY ADHIK DIGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.50000

1292 15108604001993 ISHWAR SAMBHAJIRAO HOLGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.50000

1293 15111355006564 VIJAY KHANDU VAIDYA Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 53.50000

1294 15111353006080 PRASAD GAJANAN PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.50000

1295 15108588002867 MALLIKA MADHOSH TANDEL Special Backward Class (SBC) 53.50000

1296 15132541005238 GANESH MAHADU MAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.00000

1297 15137228007447 RAGHUNATH MAHADU KAMADI Schedule Tribe (ST) 53.00000

1298 15108567001244 ANIL NAVNATH SHIRSAT Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 53.00000

1299 15107993000005 PRITI GOVARDHAN DAMODAR Schedule Cast (SC) 53.00000
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1300 15111355006958 SAUDAGAR AMBADAS KHURDE Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

1301 15139978003811 DURGESH ANKUSH SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

1302 15108567001763 DHANANJAY JAGANNATH BHOGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 53.00000

1303 15108588002879 OWAIS ABDUL KARIM SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

1304 15108567001482 SAMRUDDHI VINOD SHELKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.00000

1305 15111353005836 REVAN BABASAHEB GITE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 53.00000

1306 15108554004642 JITESH SATYANARAYAN JOSHI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 52.50000

1307 15108567001726 UMESH BHAGWANRAO GODBOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 52.50000

1308 15132541005236 SANTOSH NANABHAU MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.50000

1309 15111353006046 KISAN BABURAO JAYBHAYE Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

1310 15126347004779 RAMDAS RAGHUNATH PATIL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 52.50000

1311 15126347005011 SHINDE GANESH DIGAMBAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.50000

1312 15140815004006 RUPALI ANKUSH KHEDEKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 52.50000

1313 15116681003526 BHARAT KASHINATH FARDE Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

1314 15108588003256 ASHWINI SACHIN YEWALE Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

1315 15111355006737 SURAJ RAOSAHEB GHANGAONKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 52.50000

1316 15111355006561 PANDHARINATH SHAJIRAO KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 52.50000

1317 15103596007210 JITENDRA RAMESH PIMPLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.50000

1318 15126347004817 DATTA VIKAS PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.50000

1319 15111353006272 AMIT DADA WAGHMODE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 52.50000

1320 15108567001279 ABHIJIT DILIP GAYKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 52.50000

1321 15107993000017 VAIBHAV PRAKASH FUPARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 52.50000

1322 15100171005571 DIVESH SANDIP YERUNKAR Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

1323 15108564002114 SWAPNIL IRAPPA GIDMANI De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 52.50000

1324 15108564002163 SHRIKANT GANPAT LAD Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

1325 15111353005957 VIDHYADHAR POPAT BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1326 15111353006056 MANORE  LAXMAN Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1327 15108554004391 JAITWAR GURUPRASAD SHALIKRAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

1328 15140708007717 SAGAR GAURU TARMALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

1329 15115927003409 RUPESH ANANT KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 52.00000

1330 15140708007720 ALPESH HARISH DAGDE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1331 15107993000031 VARSHA GAUTAM SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1332 15137368005480 RAHUL YUVRAJ MULMULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

1333 15108553000518 PRASHIK ARUN MESHRAM Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1334 15108554004324 SACHIN BANDU PANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 52.00000

1335 15108554004138 AJAY DHARMAPAL TRUPKANE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1336 15135342003691 PRANITA VILAS GAVHANE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

1337 15107993000046 SNEHAL DEVANAND KHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 52.00000

1338 15111353005860 DNYANESHWAR BABURAO KENDRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 52.00000
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1339 15103730002796 ROHAN DATTARAM MATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.50000

1340 15111353005841 SHRIPAL KACHRU KASTURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.50000

1341 15140815004048 UTKARSH ASHOK KOKATE Open (Unreserved) 51.50000

1342 15126347004800 ASALAM SHARIF TADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 51.50000

1343 15107993000042 SAMIR DIPAK GAWANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.50000

1344 15111355006541 RUSHIKESH BHARAT KAKDE Open (Unreserved) 51.50000

1345 15111353006290 PRANAV SANTOSH RASKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.50000

1346 15100171005657 PRAKASH KASHIRAM SAWANT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 51.00000

1347 15115927003474 LAXMAN SUDAM CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

1348 15108554004154 VINOD SURYABHAN GHATOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

1349 15126347004799 NITIN RAJU SABALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 51.00000

1350 15111355007025 NAVNATH BHAUSAHEB JADHAV Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 51.00000

1351 15111353006075 PRATIK GANPAT JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 51.00000

1352 15108567001057 SHUBHAM PRAKASH TELPURE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 51.00000

1353 15111353005803 SATISH GANGARM ZAMBARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

1354 15115927003369 BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH BHALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 50.50000

1355 15108564002332 CHHATRAGUN RAM MANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 50.50000

1356 15100458002604 SAGAR ANIL SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 50.50000

1357 15108604001989 BHAGWAT MANIKRAO BORADE Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1358 15108588003254 TEJAS GAJANAN KATKAR Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1359 15137368005465 CHANDU BABULAL SALUNKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

1360 15135342003710 KARISHMA KISHOR SHELAR Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1361 15108567001275 VIVEK MILINDKUMAR GAWARGURU Schedule Cast (SC) 50.50000

1362 15140708007580 POOJA EKNATH KANKAL Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1363 15126347004839 BHARAT KUNDLIK GODE Schedule Tribe (ST) 50.50000

1364 15108567001035 PRAVIN SANTOSH BAVANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 50.50000

1365 15108567001743 SAIPRASAD KESHAV TADEWAD Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1366 15111355007019 ADITYA RATNAKAR SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1367 15100479005758 HARSHAD ASHOK BHOIR Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

1368 15108564002107 NAVANATH VISHNU PATIL Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1369 15108567001741 GAJANAN HIMATARAO MISAL Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1370 15126347004804 PRAFULLA ABHIMANYU SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

1371 15111355006512 BIRUDEV SANATAN GIRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 50.00000

1372 15140170007292 SIDDHESH BHUJANG PARAB Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1373 15100458002462 SACHIN GANPAT BANDAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

1374 15108564002133 AVINASH ASHOK BADAVE Special Backward Class (SBC) 50.00000

1375 15107993000027 GIRISH SUDHAKAR BHAGAT Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1376 15111355006532 VIJAY ROHIDAS MOGAL Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1377 15100479005756 TUSHAR PIRAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 50.00000

1378 15107993000028 SAKSHI SURESH MASRAM Open (Unreserved) 50.00000
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1379 15102612000739 NANASAHEB GANESH SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1380 15108564002130 ROHAN LAHU JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 50.00000

1381 15111353005942 GORAKSHA BHAU NAGARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.50000

1382 15100458002584 LAXMI DASHRATH BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 49.50000

1383 15127855007395 HARESH BHIMRAO INGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 49.50000

1384 15102612000951 SANJAY RAMKISAN MISAL Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 49.50000

1385 15116681003555 NINAD SANJAY BHALEKAR Open (Unreserved) 49.50000

1386 15108567001058 BALAJI BHIMASHANKAR KHATAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 49.50000

1387 15111355006773 ABHISHEK NAVNATH PALVE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 49.50000

1388 15111355006499 SANKET DIGAMBAR BHOIR Schedule Tribe (ST) 49.50000

1389 15108588003103 ABHIJEET KRISHNA MORE Open (Unreserved) 49.00000

1390 15137368005394 BHAURAO NIVRUTTI ZURADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 49.00000

1391 15140708007732 PRADEEP ANIL SALVE Schedule Cast (SC) 49.00000

1392 15108588003124 SIDDHANT SUHAS KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 49.00000

1393 15132541005225 CHETAN DATTU CHAVAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

1394 15108588003182 PRACHI ASHOK WAKKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

1395 15137228007448 JAYMALA NARAYAN GHODVINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.50000

1396 15126347005041 YOGESH NAMDEO SONAWANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 48.50000

1397 15139978003802 NIKITA PANDURANG SHELKE Open (Unreserved) 48.50000

1398 15111355007015 SURESH RAMESH JANKUT Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 48.50000

1399 15111355006992 PRAMOD BHARAT SHIVSHARAN Schedule Cast (SC) 48.50000

1400 15111353005802 AJAY BHASKAR CHIMUKARAO Schedule Cast (SC) 48.50000

1401 15108567001722 KARAN ASHOK NARAVADE Schedule Cast (SC) 48.50000

1402 15107993000029 MRUGAND AVINASH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.50000

1403 15137368005376 VISHAL GAUTAM BHAMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 48.00000

1404 15103596007207 AKASH ARUN NAIK Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.00000

1405 15103596007194 ANIKET GAJANAN KOLI Open (Unreserved) 48.00000

1406 15108553000292 AMOL DADARAO THORAT Open (Unreserved) 48.00000

1407 15100479005762 DIPAK MARUTI KARANDE Open (Unreserved) 48.00000

1408 15111353006287 VIKAS RAVINDRA WADALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.00000

1409 15108554004141 KARAN RAJENDRA NAIR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 48.00000

1410 15103596007211 AMEY MADHUKAR MAHAGAONKAR Open (Unreserved) 48.00000

1411 15111353006053 PRASHANT KASHINATH ADE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 47.50000

1412 15111355006501 ANIL BALIRAM MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

1413 15100171005677 PRADEEP PUNDALIK RAWOOL Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1414 15111355006555 SIDHALING SHIVAYOGEPPA MUNALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

1415 15115927003461 VAIBHAV NANDAKISHOR HEGISHTE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1416 15139978003820 TEJAS SAMBHAJI BHASKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

1417 15108554004557 PRAMOD MAHADEO GHOLAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

1418 15108567001796 DATTA DHANAJI BRAMHANE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1419 15107993000022 PANKAJ RAMDAS INGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

1420 15116681003554 NITESH RAMESH DADAR Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

1421 15140708007562 RAMDAS VIJAY MADKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

1422 15108567001732

NADEEM AKRAM MANJUR AHEMAD 

SAYAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 47.50000
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1423 15137228007465 BHUSHAN KASHINATH AMBIKAR Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1424 15103730002802 POOJA DASHARATH PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1425 15108567001283 GANESH ANGADRAO BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1426 15111353006265 SURAJ BHAGWAN BHAVALE Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

1427 15108588002893 VISHNU JAGNNATH KUMBHAR Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1428 15108553000265 RUSHIKESH SANGIT SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 47.50000

1429 15137228007445 VISHAL TULSHIRAM VISHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 47.50000

1430 15111355006547 SAGAR VASANT ADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

1431 15116681003543 SURAJ PANDURANG LADE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1432 15108564002149 SOURABH JAYWANT KALKUTAKI Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1433 15116681003544 TADAVI AMAN NASIR Schedule Tribe (ST) 47.50000

1434 15116681003522 YASH YASHWANT SALUNKE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

1435 15108564002104 RITESH ASHOK PATIL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 47.50000

1436 15108554004164 SANDIPKUMAR ANILKUMAR THAKRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.00000

1437 15135342003681 VIJAY KISHOR MAKWANA Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000

1438 15108554004125 MAHENDRA ANMOHAN HAJARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 47.00000

1439 15108567001685 SADDAM RASHID SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 47.00000

1440 15108553000521 ATUL GANESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 47.00000

1441 15126347004918 RAHUL ASHOK SHIRSATH Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000

1442 15108553000245 JUHEE SURESH BANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.00000

1443 15140815003961 RAHUL PRAKASH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000

1444 15100458002613 ASHWINI ANANT BACHIM Open (Unreserved) 47.00000

1445 15126347004789 JITENDRA VASANT BADGUJAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 46.50000

1446 15108604001976 RAJENDRA MAHADEO WANVE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 46.50000

1447 15108553000492 AMAR VITTHALRAO RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 46.50000

1448 15111355006999 GAUTAM CHAKRAPANI BHALERA Schedule Cast (SC) 46.50000

1449 15140170007313 NIKHIL LILADHAR PALSHETKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 46.50000

1450 15108554004367 ROHAN BHARAT MANKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 46.50000

1451 15103730002799 SNEHAL SUNIL GHADI Open (Unreserved) 46.50000

1452 15102612000731 PRABHAT DASHRATH AKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 46.50000

1453 15100171005554 AMOL EKNATH SHELAR Open (Unreserved) 46.00000

1454 15107993000018 GAJANAN BHIKAJI JONDHALE Schedule Cast (SC) 46.00000

1455 15126347004790 PRAVIN SUBHASH DAREKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 46.00000

1456 15115927003386 PARESH PANDHARI GAONKAR Open (Unreserved) 46.00000

1457 15100458002618 ROHIT DADASO SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 46.00000

1458 15100171005675 DIVESH  SUMBHE Open (Unreserved) 46.00000

1459 15115927003368 SAVITRI BALAJI TUDME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 45.50000

1460 15108588002861 RITESH SURESH MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.50000

1461 15108553000498 NARESH GOPICHAND RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 45.50000

1462 15139978003841 BALAJI DIGAMBAR KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 45.50000

1463 15126347004815 ATUL KAILAS PARDESHI Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 45.50000
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1464 15140708007706 PRATHAMESH BHIWAJI PARAB Open (Unreserved) 45.50000

1465 15100458002489 SOMNATH BABURAO BHUSARI Open (Unreserved) 45.50000

1466 15132541005207 AKSHAY PRAMOD DEVRALE Open (Unreserved) 45.50000

1467 15108564002156 AMOL SHRIMANT KOLI Special Backward Class (SBC) 45.00000

1468 15111353006035 HEMANT  RATHOD Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

1469 15140708007738 SWAPNIL BHAU KATKAR Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1470 15116681003561 SAMEER SHIVAJI SONDKAR Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1471 15108588002955 SNEHA SUMIT RAWOOL Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1472 15126347004805 DIPAK PRAKASH GOTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 45.00000

1473 15111355006966 LAXMAN MANOHAR MANE Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1474 15115927003401 SUNIL EKNATH KADAM Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1475 15139978003895 KALPESH KASHIRAM KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

1476 15108588002881 GANESH SUNIL BAGAVE Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1477 15111353005832 ROHIT SANJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

1478 15100458002598 SWAPNIL ANANT UTEKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 45.00000

1479 15111353006304 AVINASH PRADIP INGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

1480 15139978003810 NIKHIL LAVCHANDRA RANE Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1481 15108554004579 PRASHANT BHARAT GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

1482 15135342003687 AJINKYA SUSHIL SAKPAL Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1483 15108588003094 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA MORWADAKAR Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1484 15127855007375 PANGLYA GOTHANYA VALVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 45.00000

1485 15108567001040 GOPAL DIGAMBAR LANDGE Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1486 15108567001045 RUPALI KASHIRAM SOGE Schedule Tribe (ST) 45.00000

1487 15111355006984 NEHA TEJANAND GABHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

1488 15116681003538 CHIRAG RAJESH SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1489 15140708007558 VANSHITA JAGANNATH PATIL Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1490 15108554004137 PRATIK RUPESHSINGH SINGHEL Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1491 15100458002478 AJINKYA BHAGWAN PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

1492 15140815003952 OMKAR MAHADEV KHAMDEKAR Open (Unreserved) 45.00000

1493 15140708007700 KAJAL SURESH BHOYE Schedule Tribe (ST) 45.00000

1494 15108553000514 OM RAVINDRA WASANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

1495 15108567001698 RAVINDRA EKANATH DHANGAR Open (Unreserved) 44.50000

1496 15126347005044 SHANKHAPAL MUKUNDRAO MANOHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 44.50000

1497 15108554004158 AKSHAY JALINDAR DOIPHODE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 44.50000

1498 15108604001986 ASHWINI ATMARAM DANDGE Schedule Cast (SC) 44.50000

1499 15135342003701 BHARAT MADHUKAR DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 44.50000

1500 15108553000481 SUDARSHAN MAROTI KHANDARE Schedule Cast (SC) 44.00000

1501 15116681003541 MAYUR SADANAND PARAB Open (Unreserved) 44.00000

1502 15108554004580 ATUL SEWAKRAM MOHADIKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 44.00000

1503 15111355006968 ROHIT ANIL DESAI Schedule Cast (SC) 44.00000

1504 15108567001241 SHUBHAM SURESH TIBULE Special Backward Class (SBC) 44.00000
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1505 15139978003803 GOVIND SHANKAR MUSLE Open (Unreserved) 44.00000

1506 15108554004345 PRANIL SANJAY KHANDARE Open (Unreserved) 44.00000

1507 15108553000505 ACHAL SURESHRAO MUDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 44.00000

1508 15126347004846 VIKAS KASHINATH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 43.50000

1509 15137228007452 YOGESH PUNJAJI DHOLE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 43.50000

1510 15111355007020 PANDURANG DNYANOBA DHAKANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 43.50000

1511 15140708007716 SANTOSH SAHADEV KHEDKAR Open (Unreserved) 43.50000

1512 15111355006548 RAJENDRA JANAKU SHELKANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.50000

1513 15111353006298 ADARSH NAGORAO RAUT Schedule Cast (SC) 43.50000

1514 15116681003551 NIKITA SATYAWAN JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 43.50000

1515 15111355006983 SAHIL SHRIDHAR KOKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 43.50000

1516 15108588002902 PRASHANT ANANDA SONAWANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.50000

1517 15132541005218 JAYESH DEVENDRA PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 43.50000

1518 15108588003100 SANTOSH DATTATRAY DONGARE Open (Unreserved) 43.00000

1519 15108554004347 TAYADE DHAMMAPAL DEOMAN Schedule Cast (SC) 43.00000

1520 15100458002585 DILIP PANDURANG PADIR Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.00000

1521 15103596007199 ROHAN BHIM MUSALE Open (Unreserved) 43.00000

1522 15111355006970 NITIN MAHADEO DHUMAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 43.00000

1523 15140708007702 POOJA ROHAN JAWALE Open (Unreserved) 43.00000

1524 15111353005798 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT VAYAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.00000

1525 15103730002788 PRITI RAMCHANDRA ZADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.00000

1526 15139978003814 VIGHNESH TUSHAR SHIVTARKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 43.00000

1527 15108588003110 KATORE RAMNATH KISAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 42.50000

1528 15102612000715 ARUNA TRYAMBAK RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 42.50000

1529 15100458002625 PRATISH SAKHARAM NARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 42.50000

1530 15140815003949 NITESH SURESH NAIK Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

1531 15115927003378 NIRMALA GANPAT JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1532 15140170007301 SANDESH RAMAKANT PATIL Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1533 15111355006492 MARUTI AJINATH KHARAT Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 42.50000

1534 15135342003695 KALPANA SAHEBRAO KOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

1535 15111353005801 VICKY RAMESH MANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 42.50000

1536 15108588003247 VISHAL ARUN KELSHIKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

1537 15140708007719 AMAR MURLIDHAR WANKHEDE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

1538 15111355006558 AJAY VILAS KIRDAT Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1539 15108588002901 RUCHIKA BALASAHEB BHISE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

1540 15140815003935 MITHUN VITHOBA GAIKAR Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1541 15111355006567 NITIN SUBHASH BHABAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 42.50000

1542 15107993000048 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA SABALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 42.50000

1543 15108553000515 PUJA DAYARAM SAHADEO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 42.50000

1544 15108564002089 ANIKET RAVINDRA YADAV Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1545 15140708007563 RUTIK RAJARAM DEVKATE Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

1546 15108588002907 ROMA BALESAR SOHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.00000

1547 15111353005977 VINAYAK SHANKAR PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 42.00000
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1548 15111355006509 SHIVAJI BHARAT RANDIVE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.00000

1549 15111355006734 AJIT GULABSING PADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 42.00000

1550 15108588003246 SUMEET SUHAS DICHOLKAR Open (Unreserved) 42.00000

1551 15111355007041 SAURABH SURYAKANT CHOUDHARI Open (Unreserved) 42.00000

1552 15139978003813 PRATIK RAVINDRA WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.00000

1553 15111355006742 RAJ MADHUKAR AMBOKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 42.00000

1554 15126347005005 DIPAK SHILDAR PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 42.00000

1555 15137368005362 ROHIT ARVIND BHANGARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 42.00000

1556 15100458002477 DEVENDRA DEEPAK KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 41.50000

1557 15100458002583 ANIKET SHASHIKANT NIWATE Open (Unreserved) 41.50000

1558 15108564002301 SHAILESH INDRAJIT CHOUGULE Open (Unreserved) 41.50000

1559 15108588002897 NIRBHAY ANANT CHOGALE Special Backward Class (SBC) 41.50000

1560 15108553000285 VINAY PRAMOD BHUSARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 41.50000

1561 15111353006301 ANAND RAMAKANT SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 41.00000

1562 15100458002622 VAIBHAV VASANT PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 41.00000

1563 15111353006088 NITIN SITARAM RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 41.00000

1564 15100458002633 MAHESH TUKARAM CHAUDHARI Schedule Tribe (ST) 41.00000

1565 15115927003402 SOPAN DEVIDAS SURYAWANSHI Open (Unreserved) 41.00000

1566 15108567001255 KARTIK GOPINATH GHODE Open (Unreserved) 40.50000

1567 15108564002307 UMESH HARICHANDRA BILLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000

1568 15132541005223 RAKESH SAHEBRAO JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000

1569 15108554004186 SUMIT YAGYABHAN VISHWAKARMA Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1570 15108588002864 SHUBHANGI CHANDRAKANT BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1571 15100458002476 LAXMAN VISHWAMBHAR KANSE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1572 15140815004102 SHAFEEK GAFUR SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1573 15111355006510 RAHUL RAVINDRA KHANDAGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

1574 15111355006524 AMOL SADASHIV MISAL Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

1575 15126347005038 FAKIR AKRAMA FARUKH SHAH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 40.00000

1576 15102612000720 AKASH PRALHAD KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1577 15108554004387 HARSHAL SHIVAJI VAIDYA Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000

1578 15108588003121 KAUSHIK PRAMOD KHATU Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000

1579 15103596007200 KHANDU NARAYAN NIKAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 40.00000

1580 15140708007561 MANOJ RAMESH SAHARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 40.00000

1581 15100458002591 SONALI SHASHIKANT SALUNKHE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1582 15108567001019 RAHUL DADARAO PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

1583 15103596007206 VAIBHAV VISHWANATH NIKAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 40.00000

1584 15108567001278 SAINATH DEVIDAS SHAHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

1585 15140708007711 PRIYANKA SURESH SUNGAR Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1586 15100458002590 ADITYA KRISHNA RENOSE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1587 15100171005570 LAUKIK DATTATREY BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000
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1588 15108554004151 PRIYA GAJANAN ANEBOINWAD Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

1589 15108604001962 RAMESH RATIRAM KHOBRAGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 39.50000

1590 15111353006070 SANTTAJI ASHOK GALANDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 39.50000

1591 15115927003408 PATHAN SANA QAISAR Open (Unreserved) 39.50000

1592 15108567001735 MANGAL SOPAN MIRASHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 39.50000

1593 15108567001739 NANDINI SAINATH FOLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 39.50000

1594 15111353006086 SANDIP ATMARAM BHOSALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 39.00000

1595 15140815004019 SHANKAR VITTHAL PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 39.00000

1596 15108588002850 APARNA VASANT UTTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 39.00000

1597 15100171005664 JAGESH DAGADU KONDVILKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 39.00000

1598 15108588002915 RAMAKANT DILIP SONAWANE Open (Unreserved) 39.00000

1599 15108567001515 SHRIRAM ANJEBA BUDHWANT Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 39.00000

1600 15108554004599 MONIKA ASHOK DHOKE Schedule Cast (SC) 39.00000

1601 15100171005574 SIDDHESH SURESH MORE Open (Unreserved) 39.00000

1602 15140708007739 PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA MANE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 39.00000

1603 15111353005816 SAURAV ARUN CHANDORKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 39.00000

1604 15108554004614 PRIYESH SURENDRA BAWANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 39.00000

1605 15140815003983 SAURABH SANJAY UGALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 39.00000

1606 15111355006500 PRAKASH ANNAPPA MAGDUM Other Backward Class (OBC) 38.50000

1607 15108554004575 ASHVIN MANIKRAO MASKE Schedule Cast (SC) 38.50000

1608 15135342003712 SACHIN KONDIBA GAVDE Open (Unreserved) 38.50000

1609 15108588003096 SIDDHESH SUBHASH BAIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 38.50000

1610 15140815003984 RUTIK RAMBHAU RAJANE Open (Unreserved) 38.50000

1611 15111353006268 SUDHIR RAMCHANDRA TORANE Schedule Cast (SC) 38.00000

1612 15103730002790 AASHISH CHANDU VANJARI Schedule Tribe (ST) 38.00000

1613 15137228007446 MONIKA PRABHAKAR SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 38.00000

1614 15132541005231 RAHUL BHAGAWAT DHEPALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 38.00000

1615 15137228007451 ASHISH HARESHWAR VAITY Special Backward Class (SBC) 38.00000

1616 15115927003384 GANESH VITHOBA UTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 38.00000

1617 15126347005004 KALPESH BHIKAN PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 38.00000

1618 15108588003249 RAKESH RAMESH KADAM Open (Unreserved) 38.00000

1619 15111355006732 AVISHKAR VITTHAL KAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 38.00000

1620 15111353006071 SAHIL GANESH MORE Open (Unreserved) 38.00000

1621 15108553000231 SAKSHI PANDURANG GABARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 38.00000

1622 15108588003235 SHAILESH RAJU WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1623 15108554004610 VIKAS RAMSALONE PANDEY Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1624 15108588002870 ATUL DILIP SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1625 15115927003363 ROHIT JAGATSING PATIL Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1626 15108564002324 NAJARUDDIN DASTGIR MAHABARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 37.50000

1627 15108567001490 SANDIP VAIJINATH RAKH Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 37.50000
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1628 15108567001256 SAMADHAN UTTAMRAO GAVALI Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1629 15108588002895 RUSHIKESH MANOJ KARGUTKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 37.50000

1630 15111353005804 AKASH ANANDA MANE Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1631 15126347004969 RAHUL KISAN SAPKALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 37.50000

1632 15140815003960 CHETAN BABARAM KADAM Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1633 15100458002616 PRATIK PARDEEP SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1634 15103730002785 AKSHAY BHIMAJI VIRKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 37.50000

1635 15140815003951 YASH GANESH KALAMKAR Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1636 15111355006516 RUSHABH RAJENDRA ZIMBRE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1637 15116681003528 HARSH MAHESH LAD Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1638 15108567001034 VIJAY SOPAN CHAVAN Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1639 15108567001266

AMAN AHMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD 

SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1640 15137368005387 SARIKA ANANTA PATEKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 37.50000

1641 15132541005202 JAYKUMAR VISHWANATH SONKAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

1642 15127855007389 VINAYAK SURESH SUNGAR Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

1643 15108588003131 KUNAL BABLU KUNCHIKORVE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 37.00000

1644 15115927003382 VISHAL NILKANTH DALVI Open (Unreserved) 36.50000

1645 15108564002154 SIDHODHAN BHIMRAO DHABALE Schedule Cast (SC) 36.50000

1646 15140708007734 KISHOR GANPAT DURGOLI Open (Unreserved) 36.50000

1647 15103730002798 AKSHAY ANIL JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 36.50000

1648 15111355006976 SAURABH RAMESH KADAM Open (Unreserved) 36.50000

1649 15108567001764 ARADHANA MAHADEV WAVHAL Schedule Cast (SC) 36.50000

1650 15111353006092 AJAY ARUN GHADAGE Open (Unreserved) 36.50000

1651 15115927003407 AKASH GAUTAM GAUKWAD Open (Unreserved) 36.00000

1652 15100458002592 AMOL LAXMAN ZANJE Open (Unreserved) 36.00000

1653 15108564002134 SATEJ RAVINDRA PATIL Open (Unreserved) 36.00000

1654 15108588003261 RUPALI RAMDAS JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 35.50000

1655 15111355006518 SAMEER RAJAHAMAD SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 35.50000

1656 15111355006574 SHIVAM MAHENDRA CHAUBAL Open (Unreserved) 35.50000

1657 15140815003976 SURAJ JOTIBA LANDE Open (Unreserved) 35.50000

1658 15111353006276 SHRIKANT SUBHASH WAKALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 35.00000

1659 15100479005790 SUSHANT SIDDHARTH MOHITE Schedule Cast (SC) 35.00000

1660 15108554004596 KALPANA NARAYANJI BHONDAVE Special Backward Class (SBC) 35.00000

1661 15108567001507 NASIM HUSSAIN SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 35.00000

1662 15100171005656 SIDDHESHWAR BHAGWAN PATIL Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1663 15108604001975 MADHAV DAGDU PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 35.00000

1664 15108588003066 SHREEGANESH KESHAV DEULKAR Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1665 15111353006311 RAVINDRAKUMAR RAMESH NANDKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 35.00000

1666 15108588003093 YOGESH VIJAY PATIL Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1667 15108588003257 AKSHAY RAMDAS BHAGAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 35.00000

1668 15126347005031 TEJAS JIBHAU KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 35.00000

1669 15115927003366 PRATHAMESH MAHADEV SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 35.00000

1670 15115927003374 MAYURESH NETAJI MANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 35.00000
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1671 15107993000023 PAVAN VISHNU RATHOD Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1672 15102612000703 SHIVANI BABASAHEB CHAUDHARI Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1673 15108588002899 SAIRAJ NARAYAN BELCHADA Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

1674 15126347005017 VIVEK LAKHICHAND PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 35.00000

1675 15111353005809 MANOJ BHAUSAHEB MARKAD Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 35.00000

1676 15103596007215 SUYOG SURESH WALANJ Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

1677 15139978003816 SWAPNIL SANTOSH GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

1678 15111355006556 DIKSHA RAJU NAVGIRE Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

1679 15116681003527 NIKETAN KAMLESH PASWAN Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

1680 15108567001511 CHETAN VITTHALSING JANGHALE Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

1681 15140815004067 PRATHAMESH PANDURANG LOKHANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 34.50000

1682 15127855007379 OMKAR GANESH VEKHANDE Open (Unreserved) 34.00000

1683 15108554004336 YOGESH GANESH DURGE Special Backward Class (SBC) 34.00000

1684 15139978003806 HARESH PADMAKAR KOLI Open (Unreserved) 34.00000

1685 15115927003380 VEDANT UDAY MORE Open (Unreserved) 34.00000

1686 15140815003962 AKSHAT GANPAT JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 33.50000

1687 15140708007560 JYOTI PUNDLIK GUNJAL Open (Unreserved) 33.50000

1688 15139978003795 YADAV SANTOSH KATWARU Open (Unreserved) 33.50000

1689 15126347005030 YUVARAJ TULSHIRAM JADHAV Schedule Tribe (ST) 33.00000

1690 15108588002912 BHUSHAN BHARAT MHAMUNKAR Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

1691 15108567001004 NITIN VILAS RANDIVE Schedule Cast (SC) 33.00000

1692 15139978003924 YASH VITTHAL MAHALE Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

1693 15135342003680 SAHIL DEEPAK MAHAPADI Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

1694 15132541005234 SARTHAK ANANDA BAVASKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 33.00000

1695 15111353006074 SAMBHAJI MADHAV PADEKAR Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

1696 15111355007009 LAKHAN FULCHAND RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 32.50000

1697 15108554004352 SHAILENDRA MAHADEO SAWANG Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1698 15140708007718 SAGAR PANDURANG SATAPE Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

1699 15100458002621 NINAD SUNIL ZORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 32.50000

1700 15100458002623 AMOL RAJU GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

1701 15126347005003 VISHAL DAULAT RUPWATE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1702 15116681003563 CHETAN MANOHAR BARAI Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

1703 15116681003521 MANALI SUBHASH GAWADE Open (Unreserved) 32.50000

1704 15108554004570 SANKET SHRIDHAR BANGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1705 15108588003238 HITEN BHAGWANDAS KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1706 15108567001029 PRATIBHA  BHADKE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1707 15108553000248 VARSHA ANKUSH PANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 32.50000

1708 15108567001765 SUHAS ASHOK PETARE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.50000

1709 15111353006072 SACHIN PANDHARINATH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 32.00000

1710 15100458002469 VISHWANATH KESHAV SALUNKHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 32.00000

1711 15126347005018 SHARAD DILIP DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 32.00000
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1712 15103596007193 SHIVANI SUNIL PASHTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 32.00000

1713 15100479005761 KARAN SARJERAO LUGADE Open (Unreserved) 32.00000

1714 15100458002466 AMIT MAHADEO SABALE Schedule Cast (SC) 32.00000

1715 15111355006975 ANAND RAJU UGALMUGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 32.00000

1716 15108554004355 SAURABH THANULAL LILHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 32.00000

1717 15103596007204 SAGAR KRUSHNA GHAG Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 31.50000

1718 15108564002339 YOGESH PANDURANG KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 31.50000

1719 15140708007566 MINAL BHASKAR THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 31.50000

1720 15115927003391 RAJU BHIMRAO GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 31.00000

1721 15126347004819 DNYANESHWAR CHHAGAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 31.00000

1722 15100458002612 AVINASH BALU DESHMUKH Open (Unreserved) 31.00000

1723 15127855007387 AKSHATA SANJAY HANJANKAR Open (Unreserved) 31.00000

1724 15111355006495 ONKAR RAVINDRA SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 31.00000

1725 15102612000704 PARTH RAM KAREPPA Open (Unreserved) 31.00000

1726 15126347004812 SUNIL NARAYAN HYALIJ Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.50000

1727 15111353006083 SAGAR BALU GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 30.50000

1728 15108567001769 DASTGIR JILANI SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 30.50000

1729 15108588002891 RAM MADHOJI PUKALE Open (Unreserved) 30.50000

1730 15111355007013 PRASAD ANIL TAYDE Open (Unreserved) 30.50000

1731 15108554004603 HITESH TIKARAM BAHEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.50000

1732 15111355007014 YOGESH ANIL SURAWASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.50000

1733 15140815003980 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 30.50000

1734 15111355006981 ABHISHEK SANTOSH BORHADE Open (Unreserved) 30.50000

1735 15108567001493 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR NALEGAONKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.50000

1736 15140708007704 PRADNYA ASHOK SAVANE Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

1737 15108567001514 JAGANNATH BHAGWANRAO HUSE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 30.00000

1738 15111353005820 BHUSHAN BHAGWAN GOSAVI Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1739 15111353005855 ROBIN ACHYUTRAO GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

1740 15100458002626 GANESH LODBA GUNJAKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.00000

1741 15108564002144 BAPU DATTATRAY RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.00000

1742 15103730002800 DIVYA RAJNIKANT MAKHWANA Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1743 15111355006503 SAGAR SUDHIR MAHADIK Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1744 15100458002467 PRATHMESH PRAKASH SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1745 15108588003243 ANIRUDDHA ANIL SHELAR Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1746 15140815003972 RUSHIKESH BABURAO BHUSARI Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1747 15108567001059 DHIRAJ KAILAS CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.00000

1748 15111355007006 VISHAL GAURAM MANDALIK Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.00000

1749 15139978003819 AARBAZ FIROZ SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 30.00000

1750 15102612000732 AKANKSHA VASANT GAWALI Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

1751 15140815003963

MOHAMMAD FAROOQ UMAR FARUK 

SAYYED Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

1752 15108567001011 OM  PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 30.00000
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1753 15108567001245 VIKI SURAJ GOSAWI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 29.50000

1754 15135342003696 SHREYA SUSHIM SALVI Schedule Cast (SC) 29.50000

1755 15108588002903 SHWETA KHANDU WAYDANDE Open (Unreserved) 29.50000

1756 15108567001420 UMAR FARUKH  KHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 29.50000

1757 15116681003517 KUNDAN JAYANTILAL SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 29.00000

1758 15108553000482 NEETA VILAS PAIKRAO Schedule Cast (SC) 29.00000

1759 15139978003805 SADHANA BABAJI HUMBE Open (Unreserved) 29.00000

1760 15126347004833 BHOI VISHWANATH KATTHU Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 29.00000

1761 15137228007466

MAMTA MOHAN RATHOD MOHAN 

RATHOD Open (Unreserved) 29.00000

1762 15111355006980 PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA HOLKAR Open (Unreserved) 29.00000

1763 15108567001730 SANKET PRAVIN GAWAI Schedule Cast (SC) 29.00000

1764 15111353005833 PRADNYASHILA VIJAY JAINJANGADE Schedule Cast (SC) 28.50000

1765 15103596007195 SUNIL MAHADEV GHASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.50000

1766 15140815003939 SUREKHA ANIL MANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 28.50000

1767 15111353006274 TEJAS SURESH CHANDURKAR Open (Unreserved) 28.50000

1768 15108564002097 VAIBHAV KRUSHNARAO PATANKAR Open (Unreserved) 28.50000

1769 15108567001510 GOPAL SAHEBSING SULANE Open (Unreserved) 28.50000

1770 15108564002304 AJIT ANANDA KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

1771 15140815003971 ASHWIN MAHENDRA KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 28.00000

1772 15111353005858 AMOL SHANTARAM KHANDAGALE Open (Unreserved) 28.00000

1773 15108588002884 SAINATH CHANDRAKANT BOBHATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

1774 15108588003127 SAHIL SUNIL GHADI Open (Unreserved) 28.00000

1775 15100171005592 HITESH SAMBHAJI VISHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

1776 15115927003399 MANISH GORDHAN MAKWANA Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

1777 15108554004342 RATNAKAR SHRAWAN BARAPATRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 27.50000

1778 15100458002475 RAHUL SHIVRAM SAKPAL Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1779 15140815003967 RAHUL SADASHIV SURVE Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1780 15111355006507 ROHIT BABAN TAMBE Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1781 15111355006736 SIDDHANT SHANKAR SONWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

1782 15111353005818 ADITYA KAILAS SABALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 27.50000

1783 15107993000016 VICKY RAMESH JADHAO Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1784 15100171005575 VISHAL BAHIRU ADHAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 27.50000

1785 15135342003689 HARISH SHASHIKANT SALUNKE Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1786 15100458002494 NIKESH SUBHASH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 27.50000

1787 15111355006995 ADITYA  BHADKE Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

1788 15108567001254 NAMDEV DEVRAO KADAM Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1789 15126347004838 OM YOGESH SONAWANE Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

1790 15111355006534 SANGHRAJ JALINDAR SONWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

1791 15108567001526 DIPAK NARAYAN JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

1792 15111353006267 RAVIKIRAN VITTHAL TAKALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 27.00000

1793 15111355006727 MADHAV UMAKANT INGLE Open (Unreserved) 27.00000
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1794 15108588003113 CHIRAG SHREERAM YADAV Schedule Cast (SC) 27.00000

1795 15126347004807 SANGITA ATMARAM BAGUL Schedule Cast (SC) 26.50000

1796 15100171005552 VIVEK KAILAS SALUNKHE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 26.50000

1797 15126347004787 VIKI BANDU BADAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 26.50000

1798 15108588003117 SANDIP DINKAR PATIL Open (Unreserved) 26.00000

1799 15108554004127 RASHTRAPAL RAMKRUSHNA MOHOD Schedule Cast (SC) 26.00000

1800 15108604001970 PATHAN ZUBAIR KHAN AZAM KHAN Schedule Tribe (ST) 26.00000

1801 15135342003700 SAINATH SHRIRAM SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 26.00000

1802 15108564002131 SWAPNIL NAGNATH JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 26.00000

1803 15108588003266 SANTOSH SHIVSHARAN ITKAR Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

1804 15115927003396 VANDESH BHAGWAN KADAM Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

1805 15103730002783 KARAN SUKHVIR KAJANEEYA Schedule Cast (SC) 25.50000

1806 15140170007299 HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT RANE Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

1807 15139978003844 SANKET RAJESH PATIL Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

1808 15108553000500 ROSHANI GANESH CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 25.50000

1809 15108554004582 SACHIN VISHNU THORAT Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1810 15107993000038 SACHIN DINKARRAO GAWAI Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

1811 15108588003251 MANOJ MADHUKAR BODKE Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1812 15108553000520 REENA ASHOK GAJBHIYE Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

1813 15111355006508 PANKAJ SURENDRA THOSAR Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

1814 15111353006260 SAMEERSHAHA JAFARSHAHA SHAHA De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 25.00000

1815 15116681003518 ROHAN RAVINDRA SALUNKE Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1816 15100171005562 ROHAN DILIP JAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

1817 15108554004135 MAYUR NARENDRA KOTHIKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 25.00000

1818 15139978003825 OMKAR ASHOK MULKI Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

1819 15108588003258 TEJAS BHAGWAN KADAM Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1820 15107993000073 DIVYA PRALHAD RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 25.00000

1821 15108588003250 AMIT SANJAY SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

1822 15137368005381 SAGAR VISHNU BOMBLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 25.00000

1823 15108554004380 MADHAV BALAJI LOKHANDE Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1824 15108553000497 RAJ BHIMRAO TAYADE Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

1825 15100458002490 AYUSH ASHOK PUNDE ASHOK PUNDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

1826 15126347005013 KANCHAN SAHEBRAO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 25.00000

1827 15137368005386 KIRAN TUSHAR GOSAVI Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

1828 15103596007212 HITESH RAJESH MUSALE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 25.00000

1829 15108553000266 YASH MILIND TELGOTE Schedule Cast (SC) 25.00000

1830 15103596007191 BHIMRAO VITTHALRAO KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 24.50000

1831 15108554004371 SNEHA PRADEEP RANGARI Schedule Cast (SC) 24.50000

1832 15108588002883 RANJEET RAJNIKANT BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 24.00000

1833 15108567001053 DINESH KAILAS PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 24.00000

1834 15108553000234 VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR JOSHI Open (Unreserved) 24.00000

1835 15108567001251 SANKET GUNWANT KAGNE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 24.00000

1836 15140815003947 BHALESH YASHWANT KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 23.50000
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1837 15108554004591 SHANKAR KONDIBA DEVRAWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 23.50000

1838 15135342003711 SUSHANT VILAS KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 23.00000

1839 15108588003098 SAGAR  DHANAWADE Open (Unreserved) 23.00000

1840 15137368005355 NILESH KADARAYA PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 23.00000

1841 15115927003375 NILESH JAGAN MHASE Open (Unreserved) 23.00000

1842 15140815003974 ADITYA BHALCHANDRA MANE Open (Unreserved) 23.00000

1843 15126347005009 SHYAM SAVALIRAM AHIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 22.50000

1844 15126347004792 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT MOHITE Open (Unreserved) 22.50000

1845 15111355006871 PARMESHWAR BHAGWAT MAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 22.50000

1846 15126347004778 JAID FARUK SIDDIKI Open (Unreserved) 22.50000

1847 15100458002606 SAGAR YAVSHEF KHANDAGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 22.50000

1848 15107993000050 SANJIVANI UKANDA DAKHORE Schedule Tribe (ST) 22.50000

1849 15126347004835 NILESH DATTU DUDHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 22.00000

1850 15100458002601 AKASH MAHADEV UMBARKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 22.00000

1851 15100458002487 SAPNA SUDHAKAR GUVHADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 22.00000

1852 15126347005040 GAURAV VINOD BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 22.00000

1853 15111355006977 NILESH DEVJI KAMBLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 21.50000

1854 15111355006735 SHARAD BALAJI MANDALE Schedule Cast (SC) 21.50000

1855 15132541005209 PATIL PRAVIN VITTHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 21.00000

1856 15111355006533 ASHA MARUTI KENGALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 21.00000

1857 15100458002463 ANIKET RATNAKAR KADAM Open (Unreserved) 21.00000

1858 15108554004368 ANJALI ROSHAN LANDGE Schedule Cast (SC) 21.00000

1859 15100171005563 MANISH SHASHIKANT NALAWADE Open (Unreserved) 20.50000

1860 15108604001987 VAISHALI RAGHUNATH GAVHANDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 20.50000

1861 15108553000263 JIVAN SANGHAPAL PRADHAN Schedule Cast (SC) 20.50000

1862 15108567001259 KOMAL SUDAM CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 20.50000

1863 15108567001505 RAJESH UDDHAVRAO MORE Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1864 15100458002603 AKASH SHAMRAO KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 20.00000

1865 15108588002875 PRIYANKA ISHWAR DOHATARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 20.00000

1866 15140815003938 TUKARAM RAVINDRA TATKARE Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1867 15127855007394 SUNIL SHANTARAM SHELAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 20.00000

1868 15111355007026 VIDYAPRASAD SHRISHAIL HIPPARGI Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1869 15115927003373 ISHWAR VITTHAL PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 20.00000

1870 15140708007568 JAYESH DIPAK GORIWALE Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1871 15111355006521 SAHIL SUDHIR MAHADIK Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1872 15100171005551 SAHIL SANTOSH PARTE Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1873 15100458002473 BHAVESH UMESH PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

1874 15132541005242 SHRIKANT SURESH KARNIKAR Open (Unreserved) 19.00000



 Page 48 of 49

6 15108567001184 SACHIN SAKHARAM NIMBALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.50000

7 15111353006404 AMIT DATTA SAPATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

1875 15108567001495 VAIBHAV PANDURANG UMARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 19.00000

1876 15102612000947 APARNA MAHADEV WAVHAL Schedule Cast (SC) 18.50000

1877 15115927003361 AJIT RAJARAM JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 18.00000

1878 15115927003360 AARTI SOMA JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 18.00000

1879 15108554004385 KHUSHAL RAJESH NEVAIT Open (Unreserved) 18.00000

1880 15116681003547 NEETA CHANDRAKANT RANPISE Schedule Cast (SC) 17.50000

1881 15108553000241 PANDURANG RAMA SAWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 17.50000

1882 15140708007547 ARCHANA MAHENDRA GAGE Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1883 15115927003403 SHREYAS SHRIKANT KUDALKAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1884 15115927003372 PANKAJ ANANT JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 17.50000

1885 15132541005219 TUSHAR DAGADU PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 17.50000

1886 15111355006965 RAHUL PRAKASH WADKAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1887 15103730002813 SHUBHAM SUNIL ADIVAREKAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1888 15108564002305 SUDESH SUNIL DHUMAL Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 17.50000

1889 15108554004147 RUCHITA UMESH BANDEBUCHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 17.50000

1890 15108567001494 NAGESH GOVIND GOVINDWAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1891 15111355006535 SHRADDHA VITTHAL KAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 17.50000

1892 15108564002126 OM SACHIN CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

1893 15140170007302 SARIPUTAR CHANDRAKANT JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 17.00000

1894 15126347004829 VISHAL BHARAT KHATELE Schedule Tribe (ST) 16.50000

1895 15116681003537 RAMESH NARAYAN SAWANT Schedule Cast (SC) 16.00000

1896 15100171005576 RAVINDRA SOPAN HIWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 15.50000

1897 15103596007203 SANKET BABAN KARJAVAKAR Open (Unreserved) 15.50000

1898 15108554004121 AMOL DILIP DONGARE Schedule Cast (SC) 15.50000

1899 15111355006741 RAHUL RAMDAS MORVE Schedule Cast (SC) 15.00000

1900 15111355006707 RAHUL BHARATCHANDRA BHURALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 15.00000

1901 15108588002906 MAYUR RAJARAM RAUT Open (Unreserved) 15.00000

1902 15140170007310 PRATHAMESH DHULAJI KALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 15.00000

1903 15108553000291 SHRIKRUSHNA AMBADAS BHATKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 15.00000

1904 15111355006891 GANESH SUBHASH KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 15.00000

1905 15108567001033 RUSHIKESH ASHOK SHERKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 15.00000

1906 15108588003123 SAMADHAN PRAKASH NIKAM Schedule Cast (SC) 14.50000

1907 15108588003111 PRATHMESH SUBHASH SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 14.00000

1908 15140708007703 APARNA NITIN WAGHARE Open (Unreserved) 13.50000

1909 15115927003398 NILESH ANAND SALVE Schedule Cast (SC) 13.50000

1910 15108588003118 SHUBHANGI SHRIRAM SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 13.00000

1911 15108553000260 POOJA BHIMRAO BHIDE Schedule Cast (SC) 12.50000

1912 15100171005673 SWAPNIL MANOHAR JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1913 15108567001064 VIKRANT SURYAKANT KULKARNI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 12.50000
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1914 15126347004811 VAJARYA VANYA VASAVE Schedule Tribe (ST) 12.50000

1915 15108554004370 ATUL SHANKARRAO SHENDE Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1916 15139978003823 SIMRAN NASIR MULANI Other Backward Class (OBC) 12.50000

1917 15126347005035 ARJUN RATANSING RAJPUT Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1918 15135342003715 SAMEER SURESH WAGHELA Schedule Cast (SC) 12.50000

1919 15137368005385 KUNAL BAPU AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 12.50000

1920 15140170007294 SOHEL BALADAR TADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 12.50000

1921 15102612000726 KANHAIYYA NARAYAN SURYAWANSHI Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1922 15115927003388 PIYUSH MANGESH LONDHE Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1923 15132541005222 SUSHMA KAILAS MARATHE Open (Unreserved) 12.50000

1924 15135342003720 SANDEEP SHIVSHARAN ITKAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 10.00000

1925 15139978003827 PRAVIN RAMJEET SHARMA Other Backward Class (OBC) 10.00000

1926 15108564002138 PARMESHWAR RAMLING THADKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 10.00000

1927 15132541005232 BHAVESH PRAKASH SAINDANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 10.00000

1928 15108564002132 SAHIL SADASHIV PANHALKAR Open (Unreserved) 10.00000

1929 15100458002632 DARPAN MANGESH DHURI Open (Unreserved) 10.00000

1930 15108567001724 ROHAN ANIL PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 10.00000

1931 15100458002615 AARTI PANDURANG LADE Open (Unreserved) 10.00000

1932 15108567001740 MAHESHWARI ANANDRAO KUDMETE Schedule Tribe (ST) 10.00000

1933 15100458002468 YADAV SAMBHAJI WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 9.00000

1934 15140815003968 KIRAN VASANT DAHALE Open (Unreserved) 8.50000

1935 15108604001991 AKASHAY RAMRAO CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 8.50000

1936 15108554004574 AJAY SUDHAKAR JAMBHULKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 7.50000

1937 15116681003552 GANESH SUBHASH SHIRKE Open (Unreserved) 7.50000

1938 15137368005353 ROHAN DILIP TARU Open (Unreserved) 7.50000

1939 15116681003511 PRAJAKTA SANJAY MANE Schedule Cast (SC) 7.50000

1940 15137368005359 SANDIP DADA HATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 7.50000

1941 15140708007581 INDRAJEET VASANT BHISE Schedule Cast (SC) 7.00000

1942 15139978003808 ANITA GOKUL PATIL Open (Unreserved) 6.50000

1943 15108567001028 KAMLESH RAMAKANT WANI Open (Unreserved) 5.50000

1944 15111355006560 IMRAN MATIN SHAIKH Open (Unreserved) 3.50000

1945 15100458002627 JAYESH DIGAMBAR KHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 3.00000

1946 15108567001032 OM RAMESHWAR NEMANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 3.00000

1947 15126347004826 DIPAK KASHINATH MAVALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 2.50000

1948 15111355006491 RAHUL SHANTAPPA MAGE Open (Unreserved) 0.50000

1949 15108564002127 CHETAN SHIVAJI KOLI Open (Unreserved) 0.00000

1950 15108567001349 SYED SUFIYAN  SYED FAHEEM Open (Unreserved) 0.00000

1951 15126347005014 KALYANI AANANDA PATIL Open (Unreserved) -0.50000

1952 15132541005210 SAMADHAN BABURAO MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) -1.50000

1953 15111355006745 SUDESH SUHAS HADKAR Open (Unreserved) -1.50000

1954 15108567001243 RAFIULLABAIG MAINULLABAIG MIRZA Open (Unreserved) -3.00000


